Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED
NAME

ALEXANDRIA FIRE PROTECTION
BENNETT SPRINGS FIRE

BIEHLE COMMUNITY FIRE

BIG RIVER FIRE PROTECTION INC
BLAND FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
BLOOMSDALE VOLUNTEER FIRE
BUTTERFIELD FIRE PROTECTION
BYNUMVILLE FIRE DEPT
CALEDONIA VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT
CALIFORNIA RURAL FIRE

CARL JUNCTION FIRE DISTRICT
CLARK CO FIRE CORPORATION
CLEVER FIRE PROTECTION
COFFMAN BEND FIRE ASSOCIATION,
COLE COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION
COOPER COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION
CROSS TIMBERS RURAL FIRE
CYPRESS CONDOMINIUM AT THE
DEER CREEK FIRE PROTECTION
DEERFIELD FIRE DEPARTMENT
DEKALB RURAL FIRE DISTRICT

EAST COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION
EAST LYNNE-GUNN CITY FIRE
EXTERIOR HOME CONCEPTS LLC
FINK, RICHARD V.

FUND FOR PUBLIC INTEREST,INC.
GALT FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
GORDONUVILLE FIRE PROTECTION
GRAND CRU LANDING AT THE LAKE
GREEN TOWNSHIP FIRE PROTECTION
GROVESPRING AREA VOLUNTARY
HANNIBAL RURAL FIRE

HAYES HAMBURGERS & CHILI, INC
HICKORY COUNTY FIRE & RESCUE
HOWARD COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION
HUMANSVILLE VOL. RURAL FIRE
IRONDALE FIRE PROTECTION
JAMESTOWN RURAL FIRE
JONESBURG-HIGH HILL FIRE
KEYTESVILLE FPD

LAKE ROAD FF 14 & FF 17 RURAL
MARTHASVILLE FIRE PROTECTION

Column2

POLICY
EXPIRY
DATE

07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
MOD

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.84
.00
.00
.00
1.40
1.28
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.97
.00
.00
.97
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
1.27
.00
.97
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
1.23

Column4

PRED
CLASS
CODE

7711
7711
7711
7711
7711
7711
7711
7711
7711
7711
7710
7711
7711
7711
7711
7710
7711
9015
7711
7711
7711
7711
7711
5645
8820
8742
7711
7711
5474
7711
7711
7711
9082
7711
7711
7711
7711
7711
7711
7711
7711
7711

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL
PREMIUM

1625
3262
4272
3536
1837
4098
1851
2960
1739
2864
52195
2815
5689
6591
29778
9198
1692
1192
2862
1358
2623
5068
2060
1025
6228
574
7227
5092
1564
1515
2076
2596
7680
3263
7904
3072
2622
4212
3295
4097
2141
9054

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED
STREET

POST OFFICE BOX 128
11626 HIGHWAY 64

9169 HIGHWAY B

PO BOX 240

PO BOX 157

521 HWY 61

PO BOX 706

14672 BEE BRANCH AVENUE
PO BOX 30

26855 HWY 87

PO BOX 388

282 WEST EXCHANGE

P O BOX 192

3353 COFFMAN BEND ROAD
5206 MONTICELLO RD

PO BOX 126

PO BOX 125

2121 BAGNELL DAM BLVD
C/O DEBRA MCCORMICK
PO BOX 56

PO BOX 96

P O BOX 691

P O BOX 207

15725 HIGHT AVE
WESTERN DISTRICT OF MISSOURI
294 WASHINGTON STREET STE 720
P.O0.BOX 5

PO BOX 97

2568 S. SKYLINE DRIVE

PO BOX 51

PO BOX 62

PO BOX 1501

6200 MATTOX RD

PO BOX 119

PO BOX 363

PO BOX 214

P.0.BOX 121

P.O. BOX 187

PO BOX 240

PO BOX 32

1163 GOLDEN GOOSE DR.
PO BOX 102

Column?7

INSURED
CITY

ALEXANDRIA
LEBANON
PERRYVILLE
BONNE TERRE
BLAND
BLOOMSDALE
CASSVILLE
SALISBURY
CALEDONIA
CALIFORNIA
CARL JUNCTION
KAHOKA
CLEVER
CLIMAX SPRINGS
JEFFERSON CITY
BOONVILLE
CROSS TIMBERS
LAKE OZARK
EDWARDS
DEERFIELD
DEKALB

CAPE GIRARDEAU
EAST LYNNE
BELTON
KANSAS CITY
BOSTON

GALT
GORDONVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
UTICA
GROVESPRING
HANNIBAL
KANSAS CITY
WEAUBLEAU
FAYETTE
HUMANSVILLE
IRONDALE
JAMESTOWN
JONESBURG
KEYTESVILLE
EDWARDS
MARTHASVILLE

Column8

INSURED
STATE

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
ZIP CODE

63430
65536
63775
63628
65014
63627
65625
65281
63631
65018
64834
63445
65631
65324
65109
65233
65634
65049
65326
64741
64440
63702
64743
64012
64108
02108
64641
63752
65804
64686
65662
63401
64151
65774
65248
65674
63648
65046
63351
65261
65326
63357



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

MENDON PUBLIC FIRE PROTECTION
META FIRE & RESCUE FIRE
MILLERSBURG FIRE PROTECTION
MONTGOMERY VOLUNTEER FIRE
NAPOLEON EXPRESS LLC

NEW FLORENCE FIRE PROTECTION
NEW HAVEN-BERGER FPD
NEWROAD ENTERPRISES LLC
NORTH CALLAWAY FIRE PROTECTION
NORTH CENTRAL CARROLL FPD
OSAGE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
OSAGE VALLEY FIRE PROTECTION
PITTSBURG VOLUNTEER FIRE
PLANE CENTS AVIATION, LLC
POMONA FIRE PROTECTION
POTTERSVILLE FIRE DEPARTMENT
REGIONAL WEST FIRE PROTECTION
RHINELAND AREA VOLUNTEER
ROCKVILLE COMMUNITY FIRE
ROVER VOLUNTEER FIRE

RS CONSTRUCTION LLC
RUSSELLVILLE LOHMAN FIRE

SA LOGISTICS LLC

SHELBY COMMUNITY FIRE DEPT
SOUTHERN DALLAS COUNTY FIRE
ST LOUIS DANCE THEATRE
SUMNER COMMUNITY FIRE DEPT
TABLE ROCK ALERTING SYSTEMS,
WAPPAPELLO VOLUNTEER FIRE
WARSAW FIRE PROTECTION DIST.
WAVERLY FIRE PROTECTION
WHEATON FIRE PROTECTION
WOOD HEIGHTS FIRE PROTECTION
WOODLAND FIRE PROTECTION
YOJARI-CIFUENTES, JAIME AVILA
ALTEMUELLER JEWELRY

ALVAREZ MIDWEST INC

ANDREW COUNTY TITLE INSURANCE
BRISTLE RIDGE PRECISION LLC

C & M REMODELING LLC
CARDONA'S CONSTRUCTION AND
FARLEY, TERRY RAY

GREENDALE MANOR CONDOMINIUM
IBERIA RURAL FIRE PROTECTION

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07012025
07022025
07022025
07022025
07022025
07022025
07022025
07022025
07022025
07022025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.97
.00
.97
.00
.00

1.52
.00
.00
92
.00
.00
.00
.98
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.15
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.96
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
7711
7711
7711
7711
7219
7711
7711
5102
7711
7711
7710
7711
7711
7420
7711
7711
7710
7711
7711
7711
5645
7711
7219
7711
7711
9156
7711
3724
7711
7711
7711
7711
7711
7711
5551
8013
8810
8723
4771
5645
5551
5551
9015
7711

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

3022
2076
3141
3509
1139
2622
4209
1857
7265
2639
10664
3263
4868
63649
2372
1489
20241
1948
1344
1985
1060
4180
1060
2734
5567
32252
1274
12875
1364
4867
4460
2642
4307
1589
703
4714
1402
800
13450
1139
1188
1060
1140
3633

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

C/O DENNIS SPEICHINGER
PO BOX 125

4285 STATERDJ

300 SALISBURY

10921 CEDARBERRY PL
PO BOX 101

PO BOX 358

26204 S LOHMAN RD

PO BOX 62

PO BOX 39

C/O SANDRA MOELLER
26180 ESCAPADE LN

PO BOX 6

3388 LAWRENCE 1070
4898 COUNTY ROAD 1510
PO BOX 34

6625 BUSINESS 50 WEST
C/O JOHN NOLTENSMEYER
PO BOX 33

3877 US 160

101 SHOSHONE HLS

C/O BERNADINE TOMKO
5943 PENNBROOKE DRIVE
P.O. BOX 282

PO BOX 786

3305 WASHINGTON AVENUE
P OBOX 111

33 REDBUD LN.

19232 WAYNE ROUTE D
P. 0. BOX 1995

PO BOX 247

PO BOX 18

P O BOX 25

PO BOX 613

2245 SO PICKWICK

P O BOX 2057

1627 N 57TH TERRACE
416 COURT

114 SE 581ST RD

530 SUNDOWN DR. APT 446
1852 BLUE RIDGE BLVD
2543 N WOOD ST

C/O COMMUNITY PROPERTY
200 FIREHOUSE LANE

Column?7

INSURED
MENDON
META

FULTON
MONTGOMERY CITY
ST. LOUIS

NEW FLORENCE
NEW HAVEN
WRIGHT CITY
KINGDOM CITY
BOGARD
JEFFERSON CITY
WARSAW
PITTSBURG
MILLER
POMONA
POTTERSVILLE
JEFFERSON CITY
RHINELAND
ROCKVILLE
KOSHKONONG
HOLTS SUMMIT
RUSSELLVILLE
ST LOUIS
SHELBYVILLE
BUFFALO

ST. LOUIS
SUMNER
KIMBERLING CITY
WAPPAPELLO
WARSAW
WAVERLY
WHEATON
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
MARBLE HILL
SPRINGFIELD
WASHINGTON
KANSAS CITY
SAVANNAH
WARRENSBURG
INDEPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
NEOSHO
MANCHESTER
IBERIA

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
64660
65058
65251
63361
63123
63363
63068
63390
65262
64622
65101
65355
65724
65707
65789
65790
65109
65069
64780
65692
65043
65074
63129
63469
65622
63103
64681
65686
63966
65355
64096
64874
64024
63764
65804
63090
66102
64485
64093
64054
64126
64850
63021
65486



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

JOHNSTON, BRANDON

RUSH, ROBIN & RUSH, ZACHARY
SETH AND KRISTEN SADLER LLC
SMITH, JOSHUA DBA ABOVE IT ALL
TCOBIAF INC DBA TRACKER DOOR
ATHENS GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC
BASHAM TRUCKING LLC

BIG SPRING FIRE PROTECTION
BUSINESS PERSONNEL SERVICES
CONSTRUCTION CREW LLC, THE
EPM INC

GRAVES GARRETT GREIM LLC

JW THOMAS LLC

KEITH, CHARLES M

LA GARZA, PHIL DE

MATAS CONSTRUCTION LLC

MILLER RURAL FIRE DISTRICT

NEW GENERATION PLASTERING INC
PUCKETT'S WATERPROOFING LLC
QUINNESSENTIAL HARDWOOD
ROOF REPLACEMENT COMPANY LLC
SALIENT REALTY GROUP LLC

KB SIDING & ROOFING

PEREZ, MARVIN ALEXANDER DBA
RSCS, LLC

RICK BRESHEARS BUILDER LLC
BUZOV PAINTERS LLC

GASH HOLDING COMPANY LLC &
JJR CONSTRUCTION LLC

ROJO'S RENOVATIONS LLC

TYLERS AUTO SERVICE LLC

ANGLE ROOFING & SHEET METAL
DENT COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION
JOSHUA ROOFING LLC
MIDDLETOWN COMMUNITY FIRE
PERFECT TOUCH HOME IMPROVEMENT
REMARKABLE REMODELING LLC
BLANKENSHIP, GARY
CHAYRE-GUAPO, GREGORIO
CHAYRE-GUAPO, SENOBIO

CHOSEN 1 CONSTRUCTION LLC

DCN DEVELOPMENT LLC

LAPLATA COMMUNITY FIRE
MCGUIRE INTEGRITY CONSTRUCTION

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

07022025
07022025
07022025
07022025
07022025
07032025
07032025
07032025
07032025
07032025
07032025
07032025
07032025
07032025
07032025
07032025
07032025
07032025
07032025
07032025
07032025
07032025
07042025
07042025
07052025
07062025
07072025
07072025
07072025
07072025
07072025
07082025
07082025
07082025
07082025
07082025
07082025
07092025
07092025
07092025
07092025
07092025
07092025
07092025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
91
.98
.00
.98
.00
.00
.00

1.20
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.93
.00
.00
.97
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.06
.00
.00
.00
.95
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5474
0037
5221
0106
3724
5606
7219
7711
8018
5606
8810
8820
5645
0083
5551
5645
7711
5022
5474
5437
5551
8721
5645
0106
3726
5645
5474
9012
5478
5551
8391
8742
7711
5551
7711
5102
5645
5645
5535
5551
5551
5437
7711
5437

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1060
4624
1188
1060
1188
1191
1060
2847
24361
1333
5257
7540
1188
4733
1188
8825
2752
12698
1060
1060
1188
2098
5980
1060
8903
1189
880
7432
1060
3015
2889
1405
3584
8113
2479
11919
1060
671
1231
1207
1060
1139
3681
1188

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

19417 TYREE CT

2264 SE ROGERS ROAD
130 FISHER LANE

PO BOX 326

4601 BREWER PL

205 MULBERRY CT.

11004 N MCGEE ST

758 SHWY 19

520 NE COLBERN RD

25 JACKSON PL

2105 POWER LANE

1100 MAIN ST., SUITE 2700
14704 S HUTT RD

PO BOX 388

7648 COUNTY RD 912
9615 MIRIAM AVE

P O BOX 34

2141 N 34TH ST

15798 STANSA LANE

2029 DARDENNE VALLEY DRIVE
12480 TOPPING ACRES
1000 SOUTH NEWSTEAD AVE
3218 COLES AVE

4430 ASKEW AVE

533 RIVERSIDE/YORKVILLE RD
232 SE 100

904 JUNGS STATION RD
PO BOX 203

C/0 JULIO RODRIGUEZ
131 BRILLIANT LANE

PO BOX 343

2418 N. 10TH STREET

2 SOUTH MAIN STREET
9033 PATRICK DR

PO BOX 66

12510 OAKLAND AVE
5461 DELOR ST

1600 WOODHILL DR

1308 SW CROSSING DRIVE
1308 SW CROSSING DR
402 S THOMAS ST

3165 PORTIS AVE

12243 FLAGPOLE AVENUE
7687 GEBEL LN

Column?7

INSURED
BOONVILLE
CAMERON
ELSBERRY
ROLLA
LEAVENWORTH
SMITHVILLE
KANSAS CITY
BIG SPRING
LEE'S SUMMIT
ST CHARLES
FULTON
KANSAS CITY
LONE JACK
CLINTON
JOSHUA
SAINT LOUIS
MILLER
KANSAS CITY
SAVANNAH
O'FALLON
SAINT LOUIS
ST LOUIS
BRECKENRIDGE HILLS
KANSAS CITY
TRENTON
CLINTON
SAINT CHARLES
HIGGINSVILLE
ST. CHARLES
ST. LOUIS
LAWSON

ST. LOUIS
SALEM

ST LOUIS
MIDDLETOWN
GRANDVIEW
SAINT LOUIS
LEBANON
LEE'S SUMMIT
LEE'S SUMMIT
CALIFORNIA
ST. LOUIS

LA PLATA
HILLSBORO

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
X
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
TN
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
65233
64429
63343
65402
66048
64089
64155
63363
64086
63303
65251
64105
64070
64735
76058
63114
65707
66104
64485
63368
63131
63110
63114
64130
38382
64735
63303
64037
63301
63125
64062
63102
65560
63114
63359
64030
63109
65536
64081
64081
65018
63116
63549
63050



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

PILOT GROVE AREA FIRE
SCHUBERT, DUSTIN DBA SCHUBERT
SWING COAST ROOFING LLC

4 STATE GUTTER LLC

5 STAR DEMOLITION LLC

AG ENVIRONMENTAL INC

BOURNE ENTERPRIESES LLC

DUKE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
ECKERT ELECTRIC LLC

JTS BUILDERS LLC

KMS LAWN CARE AND
MCMASTERS, MANUSS DBA
MILLMAN, TIM JR

R AND S LIFELINE DOMES LLC
YANDELL, BRANDON

BRANDL'S CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
CASE, HAROLD

GREEN TOP FIRE ASSOCIATION
JAMESPORT FIRE AND RESCUE
KING FRESH PRODUCE, LLC

MAID IN COLUMBIA, LLC

MAPCO EXTERIORS LLC

MD REMODELING & CONSTRUCTION
OMNI CONSTRUCTION AND SERVICES
ORRICK MISSOURI FIRE

SHERP, JERRY DBA CAPITOL
SLAVOV, TODOR

SMITH, MIKE DBA MIKE SMITH
UNITED RAILROAD MATERIALS
WEST PLAZA MANAGEMENT LLC
BASH EXTERIORS LLC
EMPLOYMENT GROUP, INC THE
EVANS RESTORATION MANAGEMENT
HAYES, COLLEEN D

HIRE UP STL, LLC

KUPPEL AMERICAN LLC

O&E FLOORING LLC

OMAR ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION
PARENT, JONATHAN A

PINGEL, HAROLD G. &

REVAMPED CONSTRUCTION LLC
SCOTT CONSULTING & DESIGN LLC
STEPHEN LENNARTZ PROPERTY
TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

07092025
07092025
07092025
07092025
07092025
07102025
07102025
07102025
07102025
07102025
07102025
07102025
07102025
07102025
07102025
07112025
07112025
07112025
07112025
07112025
07112025
07112025
07112025
07112025
07112025
07112025
07112025
07112025
07112025
07112025
07122025
07122025
07122025
07122025
07122025
07122025
07122025
07122025
07122025
07122025
07122025
07122025
07122025
07122025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.34
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.87
.00
.00

1.51
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
7711
3365
8720
5535
5403
8810
9014
7711
5190
5040
9102
5645
5213
5479
1924
6217
5190
7711
7711
8810
0917
8742
5645
8810
7711
5403
5022
5474
7133
5606
5551
8107
5551
8820
9082
5645
5478
5551
5645
5645
5551
3365
5403
5645

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1837
1188
2814
1139
1060
1210
1887
2060
1188
1139
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1139
1139
1062
3786
1072
39434
3978
1060
3172
3427
1188
1062
1139
9218
1139
1188
5018
1039
391
3512
1060
1060
7814
1060
1060
1060
4408
1188
1188

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

P O BOX 133

9410 COUNTY ROAD 60

PO BOX 858

5245 RACCOON RD

C/O ERNEST LENOIR

C/O ANGELA GIFFIN

PO BOX 28432

C/O WAYNE STROHSCHEIN
21806 S CLEVELAND AVE
21369 LEATHERMAN RD

9 PREAKNESS DR

13498 LAWRENCE 2037
715 N SERGEANT, APT 5
1918 COLE ST

1730 E VALLEY WATER MILL RD
6498 COUNTY ROAD 113
6865 EL TERRA RD

PO BOX 2

PO BOX 26

4731 AVENUE 400

C/O EA ADVANTAGE
4083B N ST.PETERSK PKWY
143 RAILROAD LN

1045 SHERBROOKE RD

PO BOX 315

6638 SOUTH DR.

4229 SUNSET DRIVE #2

31 TULIP BEND DR

2110 SPECTRA DRIVE

4520 MADISON AVE, STE 300
521 SUNSHINE BROOK DR
309 COURT AVE. STE 820
106 FALLS POINT DRIVE
5734 S ROANOKE

110 BROCK RD

1372 COUNTY RD 1845
1786 615TH ST

3121 DALE ST

1623 W KATELLA ST

530 SPIRIT OF ST LOUIS BLVD
4548 NE 44TH ST

C/O JAMES T. SCOTT
15009 MANCHESTER RD #270
7935 MADISON DR

Column?7

INSURED
PILOT GROVE
REEDS

OZARK
GRANBY

ST. LOUIS
DESOTO
KANSAS CITY
ST ROBERT
BELTON
VERSAILLES
ST. PETERS
MILLER
JOPLIN

WEST PLAINS
SPRINGFIELD
FULTON
OSAGE BEACH
GREENTOP
JAMESPORT
DINUBA
JOPLIN

ST. PETERS
MARSHFIELD
ST CHARLES
ORRICK
BYRNES MILL
OSAGE BEACH
WENTZVILLE
COLORADO SPRINGS
KANSAS CITY
WENTZVILLE
DES MOINES
LAKE OZARK
SPRINGFIELD
EUREKA
CAIRO
KINGSVILLE
JEFFERSON CITY
SPRINGFIELD
CHESTERFIELD
KANSAS CITY
SULLIVAN
BALLWIN
SAINT LOUIS

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
CA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
co
MO
MO
IA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
65276
64859
65721
64844
63120
63020
64188
65584
64012
65084
63376
65707
65801
65775
65803
65251
65065
63546
64648
93618
64801
63304
65706
63303
64077
63051
65065
63385
80904
64111
63385
50315
65049
65810
63025
65239
64061
65109
65807
63005
64117
63080
63011
63133



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

BANKS, JOHN

DEAN KING ROOFING &

GORDON, RANDY DBA

JACKSON, JAMES

NORTHWEST MISSOURI CARPORTS
PATRIOT SALES AND I|-44

RANDOLPH HEATING & COOLING LLC
SHIVELY RESTORATION LLC
SOLARCOL LLC

TAC CONSTRUCTION & HOME
VILLALOBOS REMODELING LLC
20-20 TOP REMODELING LLC

ELVIRA CONSTRUCTION LLC

FULL DRAW CONSTRUCTION

I DO LINES LLC

KELLY'S ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION
TWISTED H DEBRIS REMOVAL LLC
WILD ANIMAL INC

ASTRA PAINTERS LLC

BRADEN HOMES CONSTRUCTION LLC
CARLTON GLEN HOA

CUIVRE FARMS INC

KRG CONTRACTING LLC

MWR CONSULTING LLC

PILOT KNOB FIRE PROTECTION
RIVAS, DANIEL DBA

SPICKARD FIRE PROTECTION

TM AG SERVICE LLC &

WRISINGER'S CUSTOM WOODWORKING
ARM HAULING LLC

AVARIS LLC

BP&C, LLC

EWING, CITY OF

HEARTLAND CONSTRUCTION AND
LADDONIA-RURAL FIRE

LAKEVIEW HEIGHTS VFD

LASKY CONCRETE LLC

LEASBURG COMMUNITY VOLUNTEER
LY LOW TRUCKING LLC

OTTERVILLE FIRE PROTECTION
SPRINGFIELD BLUE PRINT & PHOTO
TYSON, LUCAS

WORTH COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION
CARDENAS, ARMANDO

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

07132025
07132025
07132025
07132025
07132025
07132025
07132025
07132025
07132025
07132025
07132025
07132025
07142025
07142025
07142025
07142025
07142025
07142025
07152025
07152025
07152025
07152025
07152025
07152025
07152025
07152025
07152025
07152025
07152025
07162025
07162025
07162025
07162025
07162025
07162025
07162025
07162025
07162025
07162025
07162025
07162025
07162025
07162025
07172025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00
.97
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.01
.00
.00
.00
.95
.00
.00
.00
.99
.00
.97
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.23
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
9554
5551
5645
5403
5535
8810
5537
9014
5551
5221
5478
5348
5645
5606
5474
5551
6217
9016
5474
5645
9015
9180
6306
8871
7711
5551
7711
7219
5645
7219
7219
9403
8810
5645
7711
7711
5221
7711
1710
7711
4361
5478
7711
5551

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1702
2120
1060
1060
11426
3062
1064
1188
836
979
3775
2481
4226
1420
1031
6827
1188
24754
2083
1188
1459
9016
1188
4445
5203
1611
2750
18890
1059
1060
1139
1188
1070
16474
1867
2248
1139
5094
5221
2590
5061
1060
2511
1060

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

205 S FOREST

51S. CONNIE LANE

PO BOX 134

1644 N MARSHALL ST
1804 CENTRAL ST

1501 THORNTON ST
22495 HIGHWAY 65
1103 NW 64TH TER
2613 FALCONS WAY
6216 WINONA AVE.
10344 E 35TH TER

13 PEG ELAINE CT
29075 SAINT JAMES ST
18120 FRY RD

974 SOUR SPRING TRAIL
10219 ST DENNIS LN
8593 HIGHWAY 17

PO BOX 278

819 SPRING HILL FARM
C/O GARY BRADEN

662 OFFICE PKWY

C/O CRAIG E BOWEN, CPA
4792 CYPRESS POINTE DR.
PO BOX 410294

PO BOX 116

4015 EDMUNDSON RD
140 NW 125TH ST
33748 HWY H

174 TIMBER CIR

3410 OAK RD

4130 LISIEUX LANE
19472 STUTSMAN RD
102 SOUTH GILEAD ST
117 W. SILVER OAK ST
608 ELM STREET

C/O BARBARA METSCHER
20 WILLOW SPRINGS DRIVE
PO BOX 47

48531 HIGHWAY 6

PO BOX 67

PO BOX 50537

401 N CRESTVIEW AVE
PO BOX 367

11701 E 58TH TER

Column?7

INSURED
JOPLIN
SIKESTON
STURGEON
MARSHFIELD
BETHANY
PACIFIC
CHILLICOTHE
KANSAS CITY
SAINT CHARLES
ST. LOUIS
INDEPENDENCE
ST PETERS
WRIGHT CITY
SMITHVILLE
SULLIVAN
SAINT ANN
BUCYRUS
STRAFFORD
DR. BALLWIN
OZARK
SAINT LOUIS
BOWLING GREEN
IMPERIAL

ST. LOUIS
PILOT KNOB
ST LOUIS
SPICKARD
OREGON
TUNAS
BARNHART
ST. LOUIS
BROOKFIELD
EWING

NIXA
LADDONIA
COLE CAMP
MOSCOW MILLS
LEASBURG
MILAN
OTTERVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
ASH GROVE
GRANT CITY
KANSAS CITY

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
64801
63801
65204
65706
64424
63069
64601
64118
63303
63109
64052
63376
63390
64089
63080
63074
65444
65757
63021
65721
63141
63334
63052
63141
63663
63134
64679
64473
65764
63012
63129
64628
63440
65714
63352
65325
63362
65535
63556
65348
65805
65604
64456
64133



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

FIAALLO'S CONTRACTING LLC
GAMM INC

HR PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS LLC
INDUSTRIAL ULTRASOUND &
PIZANO ROOFING LLC

ROBERT BLEDSOE LLC DBA
SHAUGHN SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION
BALES, GEROGE DBA TCB

EPIC PAINTING & DECORATIVE

JCZ EXTERIORS LLC

KC GUYS HEATING & PLUMBING LLC
OVERHOLSER, JASON

RED HAWK EARTH WORKS LLC

RIOS, MARTIN

SEVEN ARROWS ENVIRONMENTAL LLC
SOLIS SERVICES LLC, DBA

A&M ODD JOBS HOME REPAIR LLC
BANGERT, EONNE

COLE COUNTY VOLUNTEER MEDICAL
EBERSOL, AUSTIN L.

ESSENTIAL WELDING &

HENRY CONSTRUCTION LLC

KC NORTH EAST ROOFING LLC

M&G CONTRACTING LLC

MARC, DENIS

NEW IMAGE POR LLC

OVERSTREET DITCHING LLC

SCOTT, DONALD DBA

STANDARD FUSEE CORPORATION DBA
THOMPSON DOORS LLC

YODER'S ROOFING LLC

HEARTLAND CHAPTER OF THE
HOSPITALITY PROTECTION LLC DBA
JND MASONRY LLC

MY DESTINY HOMECARE, LLC
RICHARDS EXPERTS LLC

SUPERIOR PAINTING &

3D SPLICING LLC

CASS COUNTY SOIL AND WATER
CROWNE VIEW CONSTRUCTION, LLC
CTLG CONTRACTING LLC

ELITE CONSTRUCTION LLC

FRONTIER AUTO & TRUCK PARTS
GLAWSON, WILLIAM JOSPEH COLTEN

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

07172025
07172025
07172025
07172025
07172025
07172025
07172025
07182025
07182025
07182025
07182025
07182025
07182025
07182025
07182025
07182025
07192025
07192025
07192025
07192025
07192025
07192025
07192025
07192025
07192025
07192025
07192025
07192025
07192025
07192025
07192025
07202025
07202025
07202025
07202025
07202025
07202025
07202025
07212025
07212025
07212025
07212025
07212025
07212025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.93
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.92
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

2.07
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.64
.95
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5551
8861
8810
8720
5102
5537
5645
5645
5445
5437
5537
6400
6217
5551
8720
7403
5645
7600
7705
5645
3365
5645
5551
5474
5645
8393
6217
9516
8742
3724
5551
8742
8803
5022
8835
5645
5474
7600
8601
8810
5403
5478
3821
5645

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

4235
24413
1140
1838
1546
2069
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1139
4953
14719
1773
3201
1060
1188
1614
1060
1060
38413
5037
1190
1060
1060
1060
1188
2646
1060
1139
1844
419
90805
10036
4166
1295
1138
1489
6505
1089
1060
2896
1060

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

1356 GLENROCK DR

PO BOX 49

2023 S. GARRISON

1404 FERNDALE AVE

321 N JACKSON AVE.

6101 N AMES AVE

812 SKISNER DR

1535 CARTER 259

118 AUBURN DR

1904 BONNIE BROOK LN

100 NW 65TH STREET

14373 STATE HWY 174

1539 SWIFT AVE

7927 MONROE DR

C/O CHAD STRAIN

8987 E TANQUE VERDE 309-445
3575 OLD HIGHWAY 100 APT D
4354 MARTYNDGE DRIVE
1736 SOUTHRIDGE

128 SPRINGFIELD AVE

11560 LAWRENCE 1245

3605 MAIN ST

715 SOUTH STERLING AVE
1417 S POPE AVE

2415 BROWN RD

3510 NW 95TH ST

C/O STEVEN OVERSTREET

805 WOODSIDE CREEK DR

PO BOX 1047

515 CALLAWAY RIDGE DR

107 W MERLE LN

P.O. BOX

1440 HIGHWAY 248 STE Q#168
3022 PADDLEWHEEL CT

4217 W ADOBE LANE

1533 KNOLISTONE DR

11610 FULLER AVE

2665 US HWY 65

1000 WEST WALL STREET
4669 STATE HIGHWAY 265

PO BOX 140123

12388 TRIBUTARY DR APT J
145 SOUTHWEST HIGHWAY WEST
2622 POSSUM HOLLOW DRIVE

Column?7

INSURED
MARYLAND HEIGHTS
LABELLE
CARTHAGE

ST. JOSEPH
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
INDEPENDENCE
ELLSINORE
WAYNESVILLE
WENTZVILLE
KANSAS CITY
BILLINGS
KANSAS CITY
ST LOUIS
ST.ROBERT
TUCSION

VILLA RIDGE
SAINT LOUIS
JEFFERSON CITY
FORSYTH
MARIONVILLE
GRANDVIEW
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
SAINT LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
ST ANN

FESTUS
EASTON
DEFIANCE

LINN
BRIDGETON
BRANSON
SAINT CHARLES
JOPLIN

SAINT LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
LOUISBURG
HARRISONVILLE
BRANSON

ST LOUIS
MARYLAND HEIGHTS
TRENTON
CAMDENTON

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
AZ
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MD
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
63043
63447
64836
64505
64123
64151
64056
63937
65583
63385
64118
65610
64116
63133
65584
85749
63089
63129
65109
65653
65705
64030
64054
64055
63114
64154
63074
63028
21601
63341
65051
63044
65616
63303
64804
63135
64134
65685
64701
65616
63114
63043
64683
65020



Columnl
R671017D

MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

JDW CONTRACTING & TRUCKING CO

OASIS FREIGHT LLC

SHELBINA C&F PROPERTIES LLC
STAMPER, DALLAS

UNITED ASSOCIATION OF
AMERICAN DREAM BUILDERS LLC
AMEZCUA'S PAINTING LLC
BORCHERDING, LLOYD DBA LLOYD
CORE INFLUENCER INSTITUTE INC
DEDKOIR LLC

JACK HALEY LLC

LOGAN CREEK VOLUNTEER
MANSONS HEATING AND COOLING

MILLER TRUCKING AND EXCAVATING

MUD ZONE LLC, THE

NICHOLS, TRACY DBA NICHOLS
SIMPSON, JEREMY

WEEMS SIDING & WINDOWS LLC
GINGERICH, EZRA & YODER,
GSCMO CONSTRUCTION CO, INC.
L. H STAFFING INC

MD PLAYGROUND PRO LLC
NEXTGEN RESTORATION INC
BOURBON FIRE PROTECTION

BUSY BEES CONSTRUCTION

DCLI, LLC

FRONTLINE FENCING LLC

JONES, RAYMOND & JONES, DIANA
LAGUNES REYES, JOSE ANTONIO
LIBERTY TRANSPORTATION SERVICE
NEW MADRID SOIL &

POND DOCTORS LLC, THE
SELYVERSTOV, KOSTIANTYN

SOBI LLC

WP HAULING LLC

BALDWIN LAND COMPANY INC
BRICK MAN CONSTRUCTION LLC
CAINSVILLE FIRE PROTECTION
CAMP BLUE SKY, INC.

CONTRERAS, LUIS PEREZ
EXECUTIVE HOUSE CONDOMINIUM
JD ROOFING LLC

LINCOLN COUNTY FAIR INC
LUECKE'S HAULING, INC.

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

07212025
07212025
07212025
07212025
07212025
07222025
07222025
07222025
07222025
07222025
07222025
07222025
07222025
07222025
07222025
07222025
07222025
07222025
07232025
07232025
07232025
07232025
07232025
07242025
07242025
07242025
07242025
07242025
07242025
07242025
07242025
07242025
07242025
07242025
07242025
07252025
07252025
07252025
07252025
07252025
07252025
07252025
07252025
07252025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.93
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

143

Column4

PRED
CLASS
7219
7219
9015
5645
8755
5645
5474
5537
8861
5474
0106
7711
5537
0106
5445
5478
0106
5645
5645
8810
8835
5403
8720
7711
5645
6217
6400
5183
0106
7219
8601
5403
5474
5474
7219
0008
5645
7711
8868
5551
9102
5551
9016
0037

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

2353
1025
1176
5333
1020
1188
1060
2765
17677
1060
1188
1499
671
1188
1190
1060
1188
1060
8989
2479
2379
1188
11969
5060
4162
1060
2603
1060
1188
1139
609
7457
1060
1060
1060
3719
1060
3969
660
1188
1701
3167
2875
33607

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

1343 TAOS

5814 LOOKOUT VW

C/0 GEORGE FANTZ

2622 POSSUM HOLLOW DRIVE
2329 SOUTH 22ND STREET
C/O MIKE RIDENHOUR
10708 E 33RD TERS.

3132 HWY E

C/0O SHIYU WU

1727 DEERGRASS DR

604 RANDOLPH ROAD
1037 SPARROW LANE

216 COOL WIND DRIVE
13416 W 119TH ST

1303 FIELDSTONE TRL
8101 N BENTHALL BLVD
206 DUNBAR

712 NW MEADOW RD

577 SOUTHWEST 82ND AVE
6945 N. KEELER AVE

3144 CHIPPEWA

906 SW POWELL DR

26650 RENAISSANCE PKWY STE 6
PO BOX 869

3717 BADEN ST. SAINT

PO BOX 333

29386 STATE HIGHWAY T
12011 CASTLE RANCH RD
173 LAWN DR

809 BROOKVALE TERRACE
495C HWY 61

14206 S OUTER BELT RD
1108 W FARMER ST

438 CALIFORNIA AVE APT 1
10665 BUSINESS 21

12200 WHEATLEIGH GROVE RD
126 N. OXFORD DR

PO BOX 84

PO BOX 1996

103 WEST KELLY STREET
C/O MUFFY DOUGHERTY
4409 E 39TH ST

P.O. BOX 317

PO BOX 735

Column?7

INSURED

ST. LOUIS
CEDAR HILL
NEW LONDON
CAMDENTON
ST JOESPH
MOSCOW MILLS
INDEPENDENCE
NEW HAVEN
DORCHESTER
SAINT CHARLES
KANSAS CITY
FAIRDEALING
WENTZVILLE
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
FENTON
COLUMBIA
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
GRAIN VALLEY
JAMESPORT
LINCOLNWOOD
SAINT LOUIS
OAK GROVE
WARRENSVILLE HTS
BOURBON
CHARLES

LEON
GREENTOP

DE SOTO
BELTON
BALLWIN

NEW MADRID
LONE JACK
OZARK

ST LOUIS
HILLSBORO

ST. LOUIS
RAYMORE
CAINSVILLE
SEDALIA
CALIFORNIA

ST LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
TROY
KIMBERLING CITY

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
OH
MO
MO
IA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
63138
63016
63459
65020
64503
63362
64052
63068
02122
63303
64161
63939
63385
64024
63026
65202
64024
64029
64648
60712
63118
64075
44128
65441
63301
50144
63546
63020
64012
63021
63869
64070
65721
63119
63050
63131
64083
64632
65302
65018
63108
64128
63379
65686



Columnl

R671017D

MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

PAINTING STRATEGIES LLC
SPINDLER, TROY DBA TRUE
STEINER GROUP LLC

WALKER RURAL FIRE DEPARTMENT
EDGAR SPRINGS RURAL FIRE
GOODWIN/TARLTON J/V LLC
JENESIS HEALTH CARE GROUP LLC
LINE ELECTRIC LLC

OMEGA CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC
ULTIMATE INSTALLS & STAFFING
WALLACE, JIMMY D DBA JIMMY
ACT RESOURCES INC

BENNETT TRUCKING LLC

CHILDERS, CHRIS DBA MASTERTECH
HOLCOMB, ANN DBA NORTH COUNTRY
KAM CC LLC

MSSP, LLC

POWER WASHING SOLUTIONS LLC
TAILORED EXTERIORS LLC

TAYLOR, PAUL DOUGLAS
WORKRITE, INC

WRIGHT COUNTY EMERGENCY
BENT TREE HARBOR HOMEOWNERS
BRENTON GREY COMPANY LLC
CARTY EXTERIORS LLC

DRAKE CONKLIN LLC

GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL COMMODITIES
MR NAIL LLC

NEWTON BURIAL PARK

PEERLESS FLOORING LLC

SLATES HOME BUILDERS LLC
DAVLIN SERVICES OF KANSAS CITY
DELS FLOOR COVERING LLC

FERRO ELECTRIC LLC

AAA LIFETIME EXTERIOR &

ALLEN, C. MARCUS

BEOM TRUCKING LLC

BRONX ON THE LAKE

BUSS, JASON

DILDAY, HARLIN DBA DILDAY &

MID MO BUILDINGS LLC
UNDERWATER ACOUSTICS
VANKIRK, KENNY DBA RAINBOW

3 STEP ROOFING LLC

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

07252025
07252025
07252025
07252025
07262025
07262025
07262025
07262025
07262025
07262025
07262025
07272025
07272025
07272025
07272025
07272025
07272025
07272025
07272025
07272025
07272025
07272025
07282025
07282025
07282025
07282025
07282025
07282025
07282025
07282025
07282025
07292025
07292025
07292025
07302025
07302025
07302025
07302025
07302025
07302025
07302025
07302025
07302025
07302025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.13
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.98
.00

1.28
.00

1.36
.97
.00

1.00
71
.00
.95
.00
.00
.82
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5474
3365
8742
7711
7711
5221
8833
5190
5645
9519
5474
5221
7219
9516
5610
8810
5183
9014
5645
0908
6503
8810
9015
5606
5645
7230
8810
5645
9220
5478
5645
8044
2710
7540
5645
5551
7219
0042
0037
0106
5645
8720
5645
8810

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1739
652
374

1725

1832

2057

4543

1060

7005

4487

2481

1191

1060

4628

1188

1188
744

3806

7475

1432

102935

1473

19778

1139

1060

9581

31734

1060

7758

1188

1170

2820

1060

8290

1060

1060

1139

1190

2227

13064

1060

2523

1060

1259

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

671 MADLEY LN.

4698 SPENCE SCHOOL DRIVE
120 WHITE WILDLIFE RD
P.0.BOX 72

C/O LOUIS J NIELSEN

4885 BAUMGARTNER ROAD
4343 MILETUS DR

10767 ROXANNA DR

107 E SOUTH SIDE

2307 RIVERWOOD TRAILS DR
315 BLACK

1416 N WEINBACH AVE
STOCK TRANSPORT

214 MATHER ST

1510 S PROSPECT ST

14296 W 153RD ST

13544 BEGEMANN RD.

120 LEMBECK LAKE RD

22 STERLING CROSSING CT
PO BOX 909

PO BOX 515

PO BOX 129

31321 BENT TREE DR

928 S. MAIN ST

P.O0. BOX 776

PO BOX 440

18118 CHESTERFIELD AIRPORT RD

2611 LAVENDER ST

P.O. BOX 388

702 HILLCREST ST

6488 S 650 RD

PO BOX 3070

20519 NICKEL AVE

117 SOUTH LEXINGTON ST
6219 N OAK TRFY

3100 NW 56TH ST

4339 MOHEGAN DR

C/O BOB RIVERA

800 S MAIN ST

596 NW 1061 RD

302 ADAMS ST

PO BOX 0311

2570 COUNTY ROAD 3220
PO BOX 348

Column?7

INSURED
FORISTELL
NORWOOD
SILEX

WALKER
SALEM

SAINT LOUIS
FLORISSANT
ST LOUIS
INDEPENDENCE
FLORISSANT
CHAFFEE
EVANSVILLE
LEBANON
ALTON
GALLATIN
OLATHE
ODESSA

DE SOTO

O FALLON
BRIDGETON
FULTON
MOUNTAIN GROVE
WARSAW
BURLINGTON
ST JAMES
CONKLIN
CHESTERFIELD
OZARK
NEVADA
PLEASANT HILL
HUME
INDEPENDENCE
GALLATIN
HARRISONVILLE
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
SAINT LOUIS
AMES
MODALE
HOLDEN
HIGBEE
YOUNGSVILLE
SALEM

OSAGE BEACH

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IN
IL
IL
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
NC
MO
NY
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IA
IA
MO
MO
LA
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
63348
65717
63377
64790
65560
63129
63033
63128
64055
63031
63740
47711
62254
62002
64640
66062
64076
63020
63368
63044
65251
65711
65355
27215
65559
13748
63005
65721
64772
64080
64752
64055
64640
64701
64118
64151
63123
50010
51556
64040
65257
70592
65560
65065



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

CARROSCO, CARLOS

JIM AND GAIL CONTRACTING LLC
ML ROOFING LLC

R & W EXCAVATING LLC

SECURE SEAL ROOFING AND REPAIR
TROY YOUTH SOCCER ASSOCIATION
TWO TOOTS TRUCKING LLC

4G EXCAVATING & GRADING LLC
ALL TYPE LANDSCAPING LLC

BETTY JEAN KERR PEOPLE'S

G.P.& W.INC &

GAUNT, JASON

JS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS,
JT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC.
KNOLLS AT STONE HILL VILLAGE
MMI CONSTRUCTION SVC LLC
MOORE, EVERETT

NUKA ENTERPRISES LLC

OUTDOOR WARNING CONSULTING LLC
OZARKS ANTIQUE AUTOMOBILE CLUB
OZORA COMMUNITY FIRE
RELENTLESS HAULING LLC

RON CARDWELL CONSTRUCTION INC
SIGMA SYSTEMS INC

VIENNA FIRE PROTECTION

WILLIAM R ORTHWEIN JR & LAURA
WOODS, RICHARD R

WORLD BIRD SANCTUARY
BISMARCK FIRE PROTECTION

CR FAMILY CONSTRUCTION LLC

M & O ROOFING PROJECT LLC
MORAVIA HEALTH NETWROK LLC
PAYROLL SOLUTIONS LLC

SARRATT, DANIEL PAUL

WILLARD & ROY COMPANIES LLC
ASHBY WELDING AND FABRICATING
BILLINGS FIRE

BURNS, ROGER

CUGLIETTA, LEONARD

FOUSHEE HOMES INC

RIDGELINE ROOFING AND

SKY CAP ROOFING LLC

V EAFENCES LLC

WILLIAMS, JOHN

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

07312025
07312025
07312025
07312025
07312025
07312025
07312025
07312025
08012025
08012025
08012025
08012025
08012025
08012025
08012025
08012025
08012025
08012025
08012025
08012025
08012025
08012025
08012025
08012025
08012025
08012025
08012025
08012025
08022025
08022025
08022025
08022025
08022025
08022025
08022025
08032025
08032025
08032025
08032025
08032025
08032025
08032025
08032025
08032025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.99
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.87
92
.00
92
.00
.00

1.59
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.29
.00

1.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.97
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5645
8742
5551
6217
5551
9063
7219
6217
0037
8832
9012
5478
8742
8810
9015
3724
8810
4825
3724
7720
7711
7219
5645
8810
7711
9110
0913
8831
7711
5551
5551
8835
5190
5348
5551
3365
7711
5645
5645
5606
8810
5551
6400
5020

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1139
1069
10578
7355
1060
1090
1060
1188
1141
143013
11031
1188
20614
1950
1309
5956
426
2018
1420
1399
3086
1188
1188
899
3299
2268
1582
33978
3312
10631
1060
3175
89943
1188
1188
3918
4418
1060
1139
3099
1175
2870
2940
6572

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

5146 COUNTY RD 290
13518 KLONDIKE RD

1015 OLIVE ST

6733 PLATEAU AVE

1213 GOLDEN VICARY DR
240 MAGEE ST #229

9530 SANDY VALLEY ROAD
3915 MADISON 208

C/O TIM PROUHET

5701 DELMAR AVE

600 MASON RIDGE CENTER DR STE
4924 W TILDEN ST

C/O JOHN JOHNSON

14637 E STATE HWY 76
C/0 CMA INC.

PO BOX 765

15301 KELLEY RD

680 E MAIN ST STE A #629
C/O ASHLEY & BRYCE KOEBER
PO BOX 3911

17919 STATERTN

20606 COURTNEY PL

3455 STATE HWY BB

293 BOSTON POST ROAD W
PO BOX 386

PO BOX 22069

24 DOCKSIDE LANE PMB 10
125 BALD EAGLE RIDGE RD
P.O0. BOX 128

5905 JACKSON AVE

1128 WOOD ST

1500 WALNUT STREET SUITE 1900
3340 E CHERRY STREET
17449 HWY MM

1230 TEALWOOD DR.

6869 SE HORSESHOE DR
PO BOX 318

13601 BENNINGTON AVE
1211 UTAH ST

2511 RINGO ROAD

3315 S PARK AVE

10531 E US HIGHWAY 40
7910 WADDELL AVE

905 NW CAMELOT CT

Column?7

INSURED
JOPLIN
DESOTO
CARTHAGE
SAINT LOUIS
WARRENTON
TROY
HILLSBORO
FREDERICKTOWN
TROY

ST. LOUIS

ST. LOUIS
SPRINGFIELD
KANSAS CITY
ROCKY COMFORT
CHESTERFIELD
LANCASTER
KANSAS CITY
STAMFORD
JEFFERSON CITY
SPRINGFIELD
SAINT MARY
WARRENTON
SEYMOUR
MORLBOROUGH
VIENNA

ST. LOUIS

KEY LARGO
VALLEY PARK
BISMARCK
KANSAS CITY
JOPLIN
PHILADELPHIA
SPRINGFIELD
NEOSHO

ST. CHARLES
HOLT

BILLINGS
GRANDVIEW
LEBANON
INDEPENDENCE
JOPLIN
INDEPENDENCE
ST LOUIS

BLUE SPRINGS

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KY
MO
CcT
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MA
MO
MO
FL
MO
MO
MO
MO
PA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
64801
63020
64836
63139
63383
63379
63050
63645
63379
63112
63141
65802
64156
64861
63017
40444
64149
06901
65101
65808
63673
63383
65746
01752
65582
63126
33937
63088
63624
64130
64801
19102
65802
64850
63304
64048
65610
64030
65536
64057
64804
64055
63125
64015



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

BB ROOFING OF MISSOURI LLC
DIGITAL HORIZONS LLC

DIVINE METAL & ROOFING LLC
GNAK SERVICES LLC

HAMILTON ENT LLC DBA
RANDOLPH CONDOMINIUM
SKY'S PAINTING & REMODELING
ST. PETERS SENIOR

THOMAS, BRANDON

WRIGHT COUNTY LIBRARY

BEE'S LAWN & HANDYMAN SERVICES
GORIN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT
HAMMEL HAULING LLC

JUST FLOOR IT HARDWOOD
KOPPI CONSTRUCTION LLC
STASH HOUSE MO INC
BROADDUS CONSTRUCTION LLC
CALLAHAN CREEK WATERSHED

G & DREES INC

GRINDELL'S DELIVERY SERVICE
J&M SIDING LLC

MEDRANO, DAVID

MILLER, DOUG DBA

ORTIZ TORRES, DARIO

RIS LLC

SAFE & SOUND SECURITY AND
WHITTEN, DAVID DBA

ALPHA EXTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLC
ATLANTA VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT
GRAHAM MO FIRE PROTECTION
HANSEL, BRETT

KJAK CONSTRUCTION, LLC
NATALE ROOFING LLC

PRISM CONSTRUCTION LLC

SAC OSAGE FIRE PROTECTION
ANTHONY ROGERS LLC

BEACON MANAGEMENT SERVICE INC
FLINN'S CONSTRUCTION LLC
KAMP BRANCH LLC

LAKE OZARK DIVE SERVICES LLC
OHMES EXCAVATING LLC
PRESTON AREA VOLUNTEER FIRE
BASIC DRYWALL & CONSTRUCTION,
BLAKE, ARTHUR DBA ART BLAKE &

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

08042025
08042025
08042025
08042025
08042025
08042025
08042025
08042025
08042025
08042025
08052025
08052025
08052025
08052025
08052025
08052025
08062025
08062025
08062025
08062025
08062025
08062025
08062025
08062025
08062025
08062025
08062025
08072025
08072025
08072025
08072025
08072025
08072025
08072025
08072025
08082025
08082025
08082025
08082025
08082025
08082025
08082025
08092025
08092025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
1.19
.00
.00
.00
91
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.93
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
1.21
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
1.05
.00
.88
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
8742
5190
5551
5645
9082
3724
5474
9012
5478
8810
5645
7711
7219
5437
5645
4611
5645
9402
5190
8810
5645
5645
5437
5437
9015
5606
3685
5645
7711
7711
3365
5445
5551
5478
7711
8720
8810
5474
9102
7395
6217
7711
5474
6217

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1161
1168
1177
1188
2920
1191
1755
1121
1060
813
1669
2639
1060
1060
1188
28353
1965
1062
2564
1169
1524
1060
1060
1188
1176
1062
790
3143
1725
1063
1188
9674
1060
1060
2750
929
650
7278
1589
20564
1060
2188
1119
1060

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

245 S 84TH ST, STE 210

60 BOONE HILLS DR

903 TWIN CREEK LN

120 W 8TH STREET

PO BOX 2288

C/O SAKK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
109 SW AVE LOT 3

200 CARDINAL PLACE #49
2073 N ALBERTHA

P.0.BOX 70

3715 S PARKLANE AVE

PO BOX 144

6068 TREE RIDGE TRAIL

196 JUKYKA LN

8150 N WAGON TRAIL ROAD
8830 NE 108TH ST

C/O CODY BROADDUS

601 BUS 70 LOOP W STE 213E
4016 HWY 50

5364 DRIFTWOOD DRIVE
923 NORTON AVE

2820 E 6TH ST

7 WHITE OAK DR.

1013 FAIRWAYS DRIVE

62 TEALWOOD DR

505 NE OAKS RIDGE DR

654 WOODS MILL RD

1785 BOBBINRAY AVE

C/O SCOTT LANDORF

PO BOX 5

26993 EAST STATE HIGHWAY NORTH
2800 SW 3RD TERR

3713 BADEN ST

30 OAK HILLCT

PO BOX 140

1655 SOUTH INGRAM MILL APT
142 SHAPIRO TRAIL

25833 N HIGHWAY 41
39209 E STRTE 2

C/O TREVOR DOWDNEY

24 DAVIS RD

PO BOX 258

23 CROMER DRIVE

504 HILL DR

Column?7

INSURED
LINCOLN

ST PETERS
LESLIE
KEARNEY
CAPE GIRARDEAU
ST. LOUIS
WRIGHT CITY
ST. PETERS
SPRINGFIELD
HARTVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
GORIN

ST LOUIS
CRANE
COLUMBIA
KANSAS CITY
CLEVER
COLUMBIA
BEAUFORT
IMPERIAL
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
SAINT PETERS
LAKE ST LOUIS
ST. LOUIS
LEES SUMMIT
BALLWIN
FLORISSANT
ATLANTA
GRAHAM
BLYTHEDALE
BLUE SPRINGS
ST CHARLES
ST. PETERS
OSCEOLA
SPRINGFIELD
COLUMBIA
MARSHALL
GARDEN CITY
OSAGE BEACH
TROY
PRESTON
BELLA VISTA
EUREKA

Column8

INSURED
NE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
TN
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
AR
MO

Column9

INSURED
68510
63376
63056
64060
63702
63105
63390
63376
65803
65667
65807
63543
63129
65633
65202
64157
65631
65203
63013
63052
64127
64124
63376
63367
63141
64064
63011
63031
63530
64455
64426
64014
63301
63376
64776
65804
38401
65340
64747
65065
63379
65732
72715
63025



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

BROWN ROOFING LLC
CARGOQUOTES, LLC

CHARLES EDSTER CONTRACTING
EASTWEST PAYROLL SERVICES LTD.
FLORES SAND BLAST AND PAINT
GARCIAS 24 CONSTRUCTION LLC
MALDONADO CONSTRUCTION &
MAXIMUM DRYWALL LLC

SMITH, JOSEPH DBA 4 CORNERS
WISEMAN, NANCY

BEARDED TREE CARE LLC
INTEGRATED CONSTRUCTION
KELCO SERVICES LLC DBA

MILLER, ROBERT DBA MILLER TILE
NORRIS, JUSTIN DBA NORRIS FARM
PARKWAY, VILLAGE OF

QUAIL CREEK PROPERTY OWNERS
RURAL PERRY COUNTY FIRE
RYCON GENERAL CONTRACTING
WEBB, QUINTON

WESZTERGOM, JUSTIN

ANTONIO EXTERIOR SERVICES LLC
CARTER BUILDERS, LLC

ERNESTO GARCIA ROOFING LLC
LODGE ON SPANGLER PRAIRIE, THE
LOGISTICS TODAY LLC

ROSS, JAMES

SANCHEZ, JOSE O

ST LOUIS CONFEDERATION OF
ABERNATHY ROOFING &

DUTCH CONTRACTING LLC
ECKERT, DARREN

INDUSTRIAL SERVICE SUPPLY
KR-ES JV, LLC

MK2 TRUCKING LLC

SCHOBER, JAMES DBA SCHOBER'S
EDUARDO CONSTRUCTION LLC
GALILEA SERVICE LLC
HIGHLANDVILLE RURAL FIRE

J & I PERFECTION CONSTRUCTION
KINETIC TAPESTRY PHYSICAL

RIFE WINDOW AND DOOR LLC
SHEILA SWEET BELLA BLITZ
VADNAIS ELECTRICAL CO LLC

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

08092025
08092025
08092025
08092025
08092025
08092025
08092025
08092025
08092025
08092025
08102025
08102025
08102025
08102025
08102025
08102025
08102025
08102025
08102025
08102025
08102025
08112025
08112025
08112025
08112025
08112025
08112025
08112025
08112025
08122025
08122025
08122025
08122025
08122025
08122025
08122025
08132025
08132025
08132025
08132025
08132025
08132025
08132025
08132025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00
.87
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.99
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.56
.97
.00
.00

1.32
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.97
.00
.00

1.17
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
8810
8810
5403
7610
5474
5474
5474
5445
5551
8835
0106
8810
5551
5348
0037
8810
9015
7711
8742
5478
5478
5645
5645
5535
9180
8810
5403
5474
8868
8742
8810
5478
8810
6217
7219
3365
5551
5645
8391
5551
8868
5102
9014
5190

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1233
995
1060
942
26976
3591
1519
1188
1188
1067
3566
486
1188
1060
21895
1261
1980
6393
1447
1060
1060
5316
1139
5268
1060
1547
1139
1060
1035
129385
3670
1060
1214
1188
1060
1004
4477
1060
4525
11851
1281
1188
7386
1703

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

106B N EVANS AVE

21 NE SKYLINE DR

1585 W HIGHVIEW DR

711 W 40TH STREET STE 153
9045 WESTCHESTER DR
3416 COLES AVE

4657 NEWPORT AVE

106 ELK ST

1480 WOODSTONE DR, SUITE 209
PO BOX 368

11795 HWY E

5467 HIGHWAY 43

6712 CHERRY ST

3186 S FERGUSON

11345 SATMOORE RD
1361 PARKWAY DR

4205 S QUAIL CREEK AVE
C/O LOY RENAUD

C/O TREVOR MYERS
30102 ORCHARD DR
30102 ORCHARD DR

5316 DEER RDG APT B

PO BOX 295

7033 CAMDEN CT

C/O TONY ANDRESEN

301 STAG INDUSTRIAL BLVD
1107 STATE HIGHWAY W
301 SE 19TH ST

425 S LINDBERGH BLVD
1901 N RANGELINE ROAD
614 WALMART DRIVE #115
301 W MAPLE

1311 N CEDARBROOK AVE
11651 E 350 HWY

4502 FOREST VALLEY DR
PMB 1A, RR 2 BOX 226
8218 PARAMOUNT DR

108 WEST BLVD NORTH

PO BOX 26

2451 MC KINLEY AVE

2500 METRO BLVD SUITE A
10906 NEWTON AVE

3277 BOCA RATON DR

PO BOX 672

Column?7

INSURED
RAYMORE

LEES SUMMIT
ARNOLD
BALTIMORE
MANASSAS

ST. LOUIS
SAINT LOUIS
CARTHAGE

ST. CHARLES
DUNEWEG
ARCADIA
JOPLIN

KANSAS CITY
SPRINGFIELD
DEXTER

ST. CLAIR
SPRINGFIELD
PERRYVILLE
KANSAS CITY
LEBANON
LEBANON
JEFFERSON CITY
FORSYTH

SAINT LOUIS
BLAIRSTOWN
LAKE SAINT LOUIS
AVA

OAK GROVE

ST. LOUIS
JOPLIN
FARMINGTON
AUXVASSE
SPRINGFIELD
RAYTOWN
SAINT LOUIS
MOUNTAIN GROVE
ST. LOUIS
COLUMBIA
HIGHLANDVILLE
KANSAS CITY
MARYLAND HEIGHTS
KANSAS CITY
ARNOLD
CHILLICOTHE

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MD
VA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
64083
64086
63010
21211
20112
63114
63116
64836
63304
64841
63621
64804
64131
65807
63841
63077
65810
63775
64156
65536
65536
65109
65653
63130
64726
63367
65608
64075
63131
64801
63640
65231
65802
64138
63128
65711
63132
65203
65669
64129
63043
64134
63010
64601



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

WEIS, DANIEL B

BACH, JOHN O

BENT PINE CONDOMINIUM
BROWN DOG NETWORKS LLC
FIVE STAR REMODELING LLC
IBARRA CONSTRUCTION LLC
LDKC ENTERPRISES INC

M & H HEATING & COOLING LLC
PIERCE, DONALD R.

STL CONSTRUCTION, LLC

VESKO CONSTRUCTION LLC
VIDAO LLC

YUTZY'S QUALITY FRAMING LLP
DWIGHT L DAVIS CONSTRUCTION CO
E AND Y CONSTRUCTION LLC
JOHN SMITH TRUCKING LLC
NIMBO'S KC LLC

PRAIRIE HOME RURAL FIRE
SOUTH ISLAND LLC

SYNERGY SEARCH GROUP LLC &
WEST REPUBLIC FIRE PROTECTION
417 CONTRACTOR LLC

BRUMLEY FIRE PROTECTION
CLAPPER CREATIONS LLC

H R VASQUEZ CONSTRUCTION LLC
OMEROVIC CONSTRUCTION LLC
ROOFCON LLC DBA HOPPER ROOFING
RTJ CONSTRUCTION LLC

ST PROPERTIES, LLC

A C GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC
BURLINGTON JUNCTION, CITY OF
CORDER FIRE PROTECTION
GRAND RIVER CONCRETE LLC
INDUSTRIAL TRADING GROUP
INTEGRA AVL, INC

MONZONES ROOFING LLC
RANKIN DEVELOPMENT LLC
ROCKET CONNECT LLC
ROTHERMEL, ELIZABETH M.

SAN BUENAVENTURA, CITY OF
SOLI DEO GLORIA PRODUCTIONS
STROYMONTAZ LLC

YUTZY BROTHERS ROOFING LLC
FERNANDEZ, ESGAR

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

08132025
08142025
08142025
08142025
08142025
08142025
08142025
08142025
08142025
08142025
08142025
08142025
08142025
08152025
08152025
08152025
08152025
08152025
08152025
08152025
08152025
08152025
08162025
08162025
08162025
08162025
08162025
08162025
08162025
08172025
08172025
08172025
08172025
08172025
08172025
08172025
08172025
08172025
08172025
08172025
08172025
08172025
08172025
08182025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.94
.00
.00
.92
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.98
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.94
.00
.96
.00
.97
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.57
.00
.97
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
8721
5551
9015
7600
5102
5645
9083
5537
5645
5551
6217
5645
7380
5022
5474
7219
9014
7711
5551
8810
7711
5437
7711
5645
5437
5645
5645
5645
8810
9012
8810
7711
5221
8742
9516
5551
5645
7600
0917
8810
9156
5474
5551
5403

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

680
1060
1139
12124
3814
3263
11671
8966
2414
3707
5998
1188
5740
1060
1188
1590
2432
1739
1188
2805
6553
1356
3536
1188
5597
1188
8944
3075
3224
3629
742
2434
5922
5153
1060
2566
1208
13116
1060
479
13811
998
1593
2583

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

231 S BEMISTON AVE STE 300
114 COUNTY RD 4180
C/O RODEMYER-CHRISTEL
1733 CHASE DRVE

622 LAKEVIEW RD

868 CUNNINGHAM AVE
1706 GAMBREL

567 PCR 342

2317 GAEBLER

117 S LEXINGTON ST
4305 NE STATE P

5009 MULBERRY TER
27205 STATE HWY 190
10520 SONATA DRIVE

103 PEINE HOLLOW PL.
1406 EAST SOUTH

4006 S COLONIAL DR
P.0.BOX 114

339 SUNSET DR

9900 WEST 109TH ST

P.O0. BOX 47

114 DOGWOOD CIRCLE
P.O0. BOX 158

700 SW RYAN ROAD

9714 HAROLD DR

8245 MARVALE LN

204 KEVIN

107 MIDDLEGATE LN
3435 E. FARM ROAD 194
PO BOX 1078

PO BOX 50

PO BOX 254

20441 314TH ST

818 LAFAYETTE AVENUE
1823 STONE CANYON CIR
613 S MCGREGOR ST
2808 S. INGRAM MILL, A100
341 INDEPENDENCE AVE
8716 N MATTOX RD APT C211
501 POLI ST STE 210

2905 W 76 COUNTRY BLVD
904 JUNGS STATION RD
57 MEADOW LANE

116 N LAWN AVE

Column?7

INSURED

ST. LOUIS
SALEM

SAINT LOUIS
FENTON

BLUE SPRINGS
ST CHARES
GREENWOOD
FROHNA
OVERLAND
HARRISONVILLE
EASTON

SAINT JOSAPH
JAMESPORT

ST LOUIS
WENTZVILLE
ALBANY
INDEPENDENCE
PRAIRIE HOME
SADDLEBROOKE
OVERLAND PARK
REPUBLIC

BOIS D'ARC
BRUMLEY
GRAIN VALLEY
ST LOUIS

ST. LOUIS
SIKESTON
COLLINSVILLE
OZARK
FORSYTH
BURLINGTON JET
CORDER
JAMESPORT

ST LOUIS
BALLWIN
CARTHAGE
SPRINGFIELD
CLINTON
KANSAS CITY
VENTURA
BRANSON

ST. CHARLES
LINN

KANSAS CITY

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
CA
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
63105
65560
63108
63026
64014
63301
64034
63748
63114
64701
64443
64506
64648
63123
63385
64402
64055
65068
65630
66210
65738
65612
65017
64029
63134
63123
63801
62234
65721
65653
64428
64021
64648
63104
63021
64836
65804
64735
64154
93001
65616
63303
65051
64123



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

GARRISON, BENNY DBA GARRISON
JASON JOINER, LLC

MAYVIEW FIRE PROECTION

MBG PAINTING LLC

TREE GUY LLC, THE

WORK SMITH RENOVATIONS, LLC
HOLLISTER ASPHALT PAVING LLC

P & L CONSTRUCTION LLC

PRIMUS CONSULTING LLC

ROOF CHECK CONTRACTING LLC
WEATHER TECH RENOVATIONS LLC
DG RECLAMATION LLC

DOLAN, WILLIAM J.

H&H PROPERTIES TRUST; RICHARD
LOCKWOOD FIRE PROTECTION
MCKENZIE INSTALLATIONS LLC

SDJ REMODELING LLC

SON SOLAR SYSTEMS LLC

STATE COLLECTION, INC.
WILCOXSON CUSTOM HOMES LLC
87 PITSTOP LLC

A & J CONSTRUCTION MIDWEST LLC
ADVANCED MOBILITY SOLUTIONS
GOAL 1 ROOF RESPONSE LLC
IMPACT DESIGN, LLC

KORUS PROPERTIES, LLC

BOWLER MECHANICAL, LLC
CAALXOL, DANILO

DEGRAFF CONSTRUCTION LLC
MELTON, RONALD E DBA MELTON
MUSTAFIC, BESIM

TRUE LEVEL INVESTMENTS, INC
ALL CLIMATE HEAT & AIR

AXOM LLC DBA TIMBERLINE TREE
BIG CREEK TOWNSHIP - HENRY CO
GUERRA BROTHERS CARPENTRY LLC
PEREZ, MARTIN

TEXAS LLC

CORTESE, ADAM

DC EXTERIORS LLC

HOLMES AND ADRIAN, LLC
KANSAS CITY CUSTOM ROOFING &
ROUND, DAVID

YB CONSTRUCTION LLC

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

08182025
08182025
08182025
08182025
08182025
08182025
08192025
08192025
08192025
08192025
08192025
08202025
08202025
08202025
08202025
08202025
08202025
08202025
08202025
08202025
08202025
08212025
08212025
08212025
08212025
08212025
08222025
08222025
08222025
08222025
08222025
08222025
08232025
08232025
08232025
08232025
08232025
08232025
08242025
08242025
08242025
08242025
08242025
08242025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.67
.00
91
.00
.96
.98
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.00
.00
.00
.88
.80
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.95
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.29
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5437
8720
7711
5474
0042
5645
5221
5022
5551
5551
8742
6217
5437
5645
7711
5478
5474
3724
8810
8810
7219
5551
7370
5551
8810
5551
5537
5102
5551
5645
5474
8810
5537
0106
5506
5437
5645
8227
5478
5551
7600
5551
5474
5645

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1060
929
1695
1060
4024
3565
69261
2452
37882
1188
35656
11398
1188
2132
3086
1011
2180
1142
613
416
32094
1189
14770
8653
1462
1060
1060
1189
2176
1828
1811
84496
1060
10961
1142
2962
1189
16577
1139
1188
1764
11357
1060
8147

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

1523 N MANOR CIR

PO BOX 598

500 W ORCHARD STREET
11938 SARTHE DR

406 E 2ND ST

7411 NW LOCUST DR
399 FREEMAN LANE
917 S HOME AVE

4118 BALTIMORE AVE
1819 GRAND BLVD
3008 US-40

C/0 DOUG KARRENBROCK
12 TRAILSIDE DRIVE
532 N LORETTACT

PO BOX 424

12850 EAST DURK RD
8615 E 78TH TER

6300 CLAYSVILLE ROAD
334 CHRISTINE

2000 E BROADWAY
23026 NE 140TH ST
8409 STERLING AVE
6615 US HIGHWAY 51 S
14217 W. 141ST

PO BOX 490

310 E GLENDALE

7725 ARDMORE DR
3612 SSCOTT AVE
3584 AUSTIN DR

281 S JEFFERSON, STE E
3647 COFFEE TREE ST
4300 NW BELGIUM BLVD
C/O TOM DRAKESMITH
5751 MCCOY ST

630 NW 850TH RD
12209 E 50TH TER
1114 SNOLAND RD

PO BOX 7057

1482 MONTAGUE RD

127 WOODMARK MANOR DR.

719 NE CEDAR ST

1520 CLAY ST

208 NE BAYVIEW DRIVE
4035 WOODLAND AVE

Column?7

INSURED
INDEPENDENCE
STRAFFORD
MAYVIEW
MARYLAND HEIGHTS
FULTON
PARKVILLE
HOLLISTER
INDEPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
BLUE SPRINGS
NEW MELLE

LAKE SAINT LOUIS
FARMINGTON
LOCKWOOD
CENTRALIA
KANSAS CITY
HARTSBURG
CAPE GIRARDEAU
COLUMBIA
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
RAYTOWN
DONGOLA
OLATHE

BLUE SPRINGS
WEBSTER GROVES
O' FALLON
INDEPENDENCE
JOPLIN

LEBANON

ST LOUIS
RIVERSIDE
O'FALLON
KANSAS CITY
BLAIRSTOWN
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
COLUMBIA
HIGHLANDVILLE
WINFIELD

LEE'S SUMMIT
NORTH KANSAS CITY
LEE'S SUMMIT
KANSAS CITY

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
64058
65757
64071
63043
65251
64152
65672
64053
64111
64108
64015
63365
63367
63640
65682
65240
64138
65039
63703
65201
64024
64138
62926
66062
64013
63119
63368
64052
64804
65536
63129
64150
63368
64133
64726
64055
64050
65205
65669
63389
64086
64116
64064
64110



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

ZELL VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTMENT
HARRISBURG, TOWN OF

HUSKY DRYWALL CONSTRUCTION LLC
JCBG ENTERPRISES LLC DBA VISTA
NAVARRETE, ANTONIO
NAVARRETE, JOSE A

PC OUTLET INC DBA PC SOLUTIONS
RUST COMPANY, LLC

AUCHLY ROOFING INC

BIG TIME LOGISTICS

BOEKER, KEN DBA JUST IN TIME
CORRALES CONSTRUCTION LLC

D & S INTERNATIONAL, LLC

HPS, LLC

MISSOURI HUNTING HERITAGE
OBERG EXCAVATING LLC

SMITH & SONS CONTRACTING, LLC
ALECXIS, MAYNOR

ANCELMO, ALEX

BUDDEMEYER CONSTRUCTION LLC
CAMCOR ENVIRONMENTAL LLC
DAVIS SAWMILL LLC

MVO HOLDINGS

RODRIGO, CARLOS

STEWART, MATTHEW C &

BLUE PRINT RESTORATIONS LLC
CAMM PROPERTIES LLC
INNOVATIVE COMBUSTION
WRIGHT, TRAVIS DBA HOME
COLTRANE ASPHALT LLC

DTJ SPORTS ACADEMY LLC
ELDERCARE OF BEMIDJI, INC
MAST, SHELDON

MATERIAL TRANSPORT, DRP, LLC
T & C CUSTOM HOMES INC
BRUNER, JARED

CENTRAL DEKALB COUNTY FIRE
CHARITON COUNTY SOIL & WATER
CRANE ROOFING CONTRACTING LLC
CRULL, JOSE

EPM CONSTRUCTION LLC
FREEDOM CONSTRUCTORS LLC
HUGHES MARINE LLC

MASON, KYRON

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

08242025
08252025
08252025
08252025
08252025
08252025
08252025
08252025
08262025
08262025
08262025
08262025
08262025
08262025
08262025
08262025
08262025
08272025
08272025
08272025
08272025
08272025
08272025
08272025
08272025
08282025
08282025
08282025
08282025
08292025
08292025
08292025
08292025
08292025
08292025
08302025
08302025
08302025
08302025
08302025
08302025
08302025
08302025
08302025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.97
.00
.83
.00

1.21
.97
.94
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.97

1.05
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.44
.00
.00

1.03
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.98
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
7711
8810
5445
6229
6229
6229
5191
6217
5551
7720
5551
5645
8810
6217
8810
6217
7219
5551
5551
5403
6217
8232
5478
5551
5221
5102
5645
8601
5183
5221
9063
8871
5645
7219
5606
5645
7711
8601
5645
5645
5645
5645
6834
5645

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

2862
1073
1438
1139
1139
1139
5723
1188
35787
21844
9763
11167
1221
1188
530
8810
998
1060
1060
1064
8309
7545
1060
1060
1224
2506
1060
1199
1548
49857
928
475
1060
1060
1292
1060
10005
746
14378
1060
1139
2249
16728
1060

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

11750 ZELL ROAD

PO BOX 97

332 N 20TH ST

2000 HOLLY AVE

2000 HOLLY AVE

2000 HOLLY AVE

1310 S3RD ST

1 OAKWOOD EST

951 W. TERRA LANE
22799 SUNSHINE LN
1401 NAGOGAMI ROAD
4827 E 18TH ST

5004 BRIGHTON AVENUE
564 COMPTON RIDGE RD
PO BOX 736

1905 SHELBY ST.
13687 MEDLEY RD
8263 MONTREAL DR
3761 MERAMEC ST
616 SW BENJAMIN PL
C/O SARA CAMERER
3316 RIPLEY ROUTE K
2747 E MISSION ST
3348 BRIERHALL DR APT 3
P O BOX 212

2641 COLORADO AVE
4200 HIGHWAY 19

PO BOX 1029

17965 RACCOON RD
PO BOX 724

3003 MO-94

1633 DELTON AVE
2200 HIGHWAY 5

401 N HWY 63

645 TENNESSEE RD
2009 SW 8TH ST APT B
PO BOX 21

104 SOUTH JFK

C/O JOE CRANE

4317 N DENVER AVE
7608 LOVELLA AVE

PO BOX 397

5631 STATE HWY 165
8 SE HIGHWAY Y

Column?7

INSURED

STE. GENEVIEVE
HARRISBURG
KANSAS CITY
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
OZARK
WRIGHT CITY
O'FALLON
LEBANON
ROLLA
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
BRANSON
LINN
HIGGINSVILLE
DESOTO

ST LOUIS

ST LOUIS
LEES SUMMIT
STELLA
DONIPHAN
REPUBLIC
BRIDGETON
GOODMAN
KANSAS CITY
CUBA
PETHAM
GRANBY
MARSHFIELD
SAINT CHARLES
BEMIDJI
FAYETTE
FREEBURG
OZARK

BLUE SPRINGS
MAYSVILLE
KEYTESVILLE
O,FALLON
KANSAS CITY
ST. LOUIS
NIXA
BRANSON
WARRENSBURG

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
AL
MO
MO
MO
MN
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
63670
65256
66102
65202
65202
65202
65721
63390
63366
65536
65401
64127
64130
65616
65051
64037
63020
63132
63116
64081
64867
63935
65738
63044
64843
64127
65453
35124
64844
65706
63301
56601
65248
65035
65721
64015
64469
65261
63366
64117
63117
65714
65616
64093



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

SOMOZA, RIKELMER DBA SOMOZA
THREE LIONS ROOFING AND

TMN STAFFING INC DBA

BUTTRAM CONSTRUCTION LLC
ENGLE, RICHARD D DBA ENGLE MAS
HARBAUGH, MICHELLE DBA 24/7
HIGH PRESSURE GAS SOLUTIONS
HOT TOP HAULING LLC

KANSAS CITY BOARD OF ELECTION
MASON, KELVYN

RED DIAMOND RESOURCES LLC
SCOTT FOUNDATION, THE
AMERICAN OPTOMETRIC

ANGEL FLIGHT CENTRAL INC
CLEARWAY ENVIRONMENTAL

DAN PROCK CUSTOM HOMES LLC
ED AND SON'S CONSTRUCTION,
EOLIA COMMUNITY FIRE

G & S FOX SERVICES LLC
GOODWIN TRUCKING LLC

JEREMY DAVIS TRUCKING, LLC
JUNK TRUCK LLC, THE

LIM, SUNGBONG

LSL FINISHES LLC

MAYKER CONSTRUCTION LLC
MID-MISSOURI WASTE

MILLER, JEFFERSON L. &
MISSISSIPPI VALLEY

NORTH STONE COUNTY & NORTHEAST
PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE COMPANY
POWDER MONKEY FIREWORKS INC
RED BOAR SERVICES LLC
SCHROEDER, TIMOTHY

SCOLES CONSTRUCTION, LLC

WW LAND MANAGEMENT LLC
CLEAR CHOICE REMODELING LLC
CLOUD 9 TINT STUDIO AND AUTO
GENOT'S AZ QUALITY SERVICES
IRON STREET AVIATION, LLC

KING OUTDOOR INDUSTRIES LLC
M2M FRAMING LLC

PRECISE INC

DEATRICK, STEPHEN DBA

HAYES, KRISTIAN

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

08302025
08302025
08302025
08312025
08312025
08312025
08312025
08312025
08312025
08312025
08312025
08312025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09012025
09022025
09022025
09022025
09022025
09022025
09022025
09022025
09032025
09032025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.94
.00
.00
.89
.00
.00
91
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.26
.00
.96
.00
.95
.00
.00
.00
.00
.94
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.98
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5645
5551
9083
5645
5022
5473
6233
7219
8810
5645
9403
8831
9015
8810
8720
5645
5437
7711
0106
7219
7219
9403
5474
5474
5474
6217
0908
9061
7711
5506
8742
5645
8742
5645
7219
5645
8393
8720
7421
7219
5606
5606
5535
8810

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

6591
1060
31863
5350
2157
31027
1139
1188
23706
1060
23374
4489
1188
1081
2991
1139
9389
2521
13902
1188
1189
1188
1060
37322
1274
1140
1188
1062
4321
1191
1472
1188
647
1060
5807
1134
1060
4121
1736
1188
1274
1487
2161
1063

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

3502 SAINT LUKE LN

1066 TIMBERWOOD TRAILS DR
5615 PERSHING STREET STE 24
662 NW 100TH RD

PO BOX 263

1703 S. STERLING AVE

115 DYKES LN

4448 S AVILLA ST

4407 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
8 SE HIGHWAY Y

7480 NW CALDWELL RD

1065 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY #300
243 N LINDBERGH BLVD

10 NW RICHARDS RD.

C/O JULIE PLUMMER

300 WHISPER DRIVE

2916 TERRI LANE

105 S MAIN

23036 RAPHAEL RD

7241 STERLING AVE

3059 STATE ROUTE Z

2720 SW REGAL DR

4727 N FLINTRIDGE RD,

1051 S CLOVERLEAF DR

4646 LEONA ST

1500 N. MAIN STREET, SUITE 200
9265 CLAYTON RD

227 BETHEL CHURCH RD

PO BOX 7

PO BOX 95

PO BOX 57

2974 ROYAL GORGE LN

623 BENT OAK DR

111 N DEERCREEK DR

1906 HARLOW ROAD

2321 SW WESTMINSTER DR
111 S WEST ST

2218 E WILLIAMS FIELD ROAD
1225 IRON STREET

4849 ROCKLEDGE TRAIL

34977 W. PRICE DRIVE

9 REVOLUTIONARY WAY CT.
208 E MIAN ST

4674 S 85TH RD

Column?7

INSURED

SAINT ANN
FLORISSANT

ST. LOUIS
CENTERVIEW
CRYSTAL CITY
INDEPENDENCE
HOLT

REEDS

KANSAS CITY
WARRENSBURG
KIDDER

ST LOUIS

ST LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
ROGERSVILLE
JOPLIN

EOLIA
BRUNSWICK
RAYTOWN
WILLOW SPRINGS
LEES SUMMIT
RIVERSIDE
SAINT PETERS
SAINT LOUIS
WHEATON
LADUE
WELLSVILLE
CRANE

HOLTS SUMMIT
ST. CHARLES
ST. LOUIS

LAKE SAINT LOUIS
CLINTON
SUMMERSVILLE
LEES SUMMIT
PERRYVILLE
GILBERT
NORTH KANSAS CITY
SMITHTON
LAWSON
O'FALLON
KAHOKA
BOLIVAR

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
AZ
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
63074
63031
63112
64019
63019
64052
64048
64859
64130
64093
64649
63141
63141
64116
64114
65742
64804
63344
65236
64133
65793
64082
64150
63376
63116
60187
63124
63384
65633
65043
63302
63129
63367
64735
65571
64082
63775
85295
64116
62285
64062
63366
63445
65613



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

LARSON, DEBBIE DBA DEBBIE'S
STEVE'S CUSTOM FLOORS LLC
BADGERLAND METAL BUILDING
LAKESIDE DISASTER RELIEF, LLC
SANDER TRUCKING, LLC

BLUE BIRD EXTERIORS LLC
COTTEN, JASON

FISHING RIVER FIRE PROTECTION
I KNOW A GUY CONSTRUCTION LLC
LLJ CONSTRUCTION LLC
MORGAN HEATING AND COOLING LLC
EDGERTON TRIMBLE FIRE
GREMMINGER FLOORING LLC
HUGOS CONSTRUCTION LLC
LUNA, ROLANDO

MERRILL, SEAN

RICKS FLYING LLC

STULL, AARON

TUSCUMBIA FIRE PROTECTION
ANDRES ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION
ATOA HOLDINGS CORP
BRANDONVIEW LLC

CLIFFORD CUT N'CLEAN LLC

ECO HARVEST LLC

JOLT LIGHTING LLC

MEDICAL EMPLOYMENT DIRECTORY
RAMOS, NEFTALI

SCHILLING MAINTENANCE LLC
VARGAS ENTERPRISE LLC
FREISTATT FIRE PROTECTION
FULL EMPLOYMENT COUNCIL INC
HAYES, LOGAN

MINTER, BARRY

PALMER SCAFFOLD, LLC

PGLZ LLC

KASTLE, CHAD DBA

LANDAU, DAVID & PEREIRA,
RODESMEL CONSTRUCTION LLC
TIGER ABATEMENT LLC

6M TRUCKING LLC

ADVENTURE CHILD THERAPY LLC
DAVIS ECO BLASTING LLC

GET IT DONE AND SON'S LLC
LILLARD, JAMES DBA QUALITY

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

09032025
09032025
09042025
09042025
09042025
09052025
09052025
09052025
09052025
09052025
09052025
09062025
09062025
09062025
09062025
09062025
09062025
09062025
09062025
09072025
09072025
09072025
09072025
09072025
09072025
09072025
09072025
09072025
09072025
09082025
09082025
09082025
09082025
09082025
09082025
09092025
09092025
09092025
09092025
09092025
09102025
09102025
09102025
09102025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.94
.00
.00
.99
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.28

1.00
.00
.97
.00
.00

1.65
.00
.97
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.98
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
9014
5348
5535
0106
7219
5474
5645
7711
5022
5645
5537
7711
5478
5403
5445
5348
7422
5478
7711
5551
5190
9015
9403
7047
5102
8832
5551
9402
5551
7711
8810
5348
0037
5057
5551
8720
0913
5645
5473
7219
8810
5213
5610
5645

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1214
990
7580
1188
1060
5318
993
6185
1060
1063
1425
3707
1060
2659
3018
1060
1188
1025
2300
1188
2602
4172
1060
36746
7883
7686
3785
1348
5050
1613
87969
1060
5433
4001
4286
929
1321
3223
6998
1188
1100
1331
1188
1188

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

78 KIMBERLING BLVD
1461 W HIGHPOINT CIRCLE
908 BETHEL CIRCLE

219 2ND AVEW

C/O STOCK TRANSPORT INC
2714 CYPRESS AVE
11925 OAK ST.

1900 W US 69 HWY

700 SOUTH OLIVE

8001 PLEASANT VALLEY RD
9111 HWY D

C/O SHARON CROWDER
8675 FARM ROAD 1232
3 E. MISSION ST.

10233 FLORINDA DR
2698 S GREENFIELD
3893 HIGHWAY EE

3693 S. SUBURBAN AVE.
C/O STEVE WILSON
2445 DENVER AVE

422 SUNDOWN LN

515 OLIVE ST STE 106
13042 KIMBERLY LN

PO BOX 145

1006 GARNER ST

PO BOX 2181

4418 E 107TH TER

PO BOX 315

5524 IDAHO AVE

114 5THST

1740 PASEO SUITE D
4674 S 85TH RD

P O BOX 122

19206 EAGLE PARKWAY
6610 E 12TH TER

5713 GLEN DR.

559 N CENTRAL AVE
8652 HAROLD DR

C/O YILLANNIS DELGADO DUARTE
5405 NE 292ND STREET
7241 S COLORADO CT
174 LAKESHORE DR

406 BAYVIEW DR

2813 W 47TH TER

Column?7

INSURED
KIMBERLING CITY
SPRINGFIELD
WAUNAKEE
ALBIA

LEBANON
KANSAS CITY
RACINE

EXCELSIOR SPRINGS

HOLDEN
PLEASANT VALLEY
NAPOLEON
EDGERTON
AURORA
MARSHALL
ST LOUIS
BROOKLINE
OWENSVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
TUSCUMBIA
KANSAS CITY
FORSYTH

ST LOUIS
DESOTO
PIEDMONT
RICHMOND
ST. PETERS
KANSAS CITY
SAVANNAH
ST. LOUIS
FREISTATT
KANSAS CITY
BOLIVAR
ROCK PORT
SMITHVILLE
KANSAS CITY
HIGH RIDGE
UNIVERSITY CITY
ST. LOUIS
INDEPENDENCE
TURNEY
CENTENNIAL
BLUE EYE
RAYMORE
WESTWOOD

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
Wi
IA
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
co
MO
MO
KS

Column9

INSURED
65686
65810
53597
52531
62254
64128
64858
64024
64040
64068
64074
64444
65605
65340
63123
65619
65066
65807
65082
64127
65653
63101
63020
63957
64085
63376
64137
64485
63111
65654
64108
65613
64482
64089
64126
63049
63130
63134
64050
64493
80122
65611
64083
66205



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

NW TREE SERVICE, LLC

PMV LLC

POTOSI FIRE PROTECT DISTRICT
UNIQUE SERVICES OF JEFFERSON
VICTORY CONSTRUCTION LLC
BLACKLIGHT ATTRACTIONS INC
BUCKRIDGE DEBRIS SOLUTIONS LLC
EXETER FIRE PROTECTION

GC BUILDTRUCTION LLC

HANDS TO WORK LLC
PERFORMANCE RESTORATION LLC
VARGAS MASONRY TUCKPOINTING &
ARTISAN CONSTRUCTION
BACKWOODS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
BIAS CONSULTANTS LLC

FOM ELECTRIC LLC

HIGH END RENOVATIONS & ROOFING
LOPEZ, MARLON

M & S CONTRACTS LLC
STRONGHOLD CONTRACTING LLC
VISION CONSTRUCTION CO LLC
YELLOW CORPORATION

ARAUJO ROOFING LLC

JC ROOFING & REMODELING LLC
JSW HOMES LLC

LARUE ROOFING AND EXTERIORS
MORELAND, KENNETH LEE
TIMBERLINE TRADING INC

WHITE ROCK FIRE PROTECTION
CARRANZA LLC

J&M FLIP LLC

LAMONTE TRANSPORTS LLC

M/C PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC
PRIME EXTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLC
ROGERS, RICKIE DBA

ROMOS ROOFING LLC

SUPERIOR COATINGS, LLC

A&M CONTRACTORS LLC

A&M TREE SERVICES LLC

AKERS EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION
BARON, ELIZABETH & GENTRY,
BICHSEL CONSTRUCTION &

BRIAN DAWSON ROOFING LLC
COTTEN, THADDEUS A

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

09102025
09102025
09102025
09102025
09102025
09112025
09112025
09112025
09112025
09112025
09112025
09112025
09122025
09122025
09122025
09122025
09122025
09122025
09122025
09122025
09122025
09122025
09132025
09132025
09132025
09132025
09132025
09132025
09132025
09142025
09142025
09142025
09142025
09142025
09142025
09142025
09142025
09152025
09152025
09152025
09152025
09152025
09152025
09152025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00

1.69
.00
.00
.88
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.97
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.09
.96
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.03
.00
.00
.00

1.00
.00
.94
.00
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
0106
5474
7710
5537
5348
9016
7219
7711
5437
5645
8742
5022
5606
5645
5221
5190
5478
5102
9014
5645
8810
8810
5535
5102
9014
5551
7219
8810
7711
6325
8810
7219
5645
5606
3612
5551
5474
5645
0106
7219
2111
5645
8810
5645

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1180
1188
67458
1060
1060
24513
1188
2192
1228
3003
3661
3050
1188
13845
1060
1060
5419
1190
4478
1188
1235
6530
15223
5094
1190
1816
1060
3878
3521
8833
1099
1060
1060
2397
7883
5199
982
8561
4818
1060
16819
1188
6458
1060

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

C/O ANTHONY HILL

1032 BROOK MONT DRIVE
313 EJEFFERSON ST
10193 SANDY CHURCH RD
3640 S BLESSED LN

501 ROLLING HILLS DR

490 NE BROWN RD

PO BOX 156

3930 CHESTNUT

3213 DIX AVE

820 N WEST ST

3949 EICHELBERGER ST
3138 CHERRY AVE

PO BOX 1031

501 REDWING DR

212 PEACH TREE AVE

9508 E 16TH ST 5

2424 BLUE RIDGE TERRANCE
7 NE HILL ST

3213 HIGH RIDGE HEIGHTS
15050 W 138TH ST UNIT 4366
11500 OUTLOOK

13510 N STRAK AVE

11235 E 15THST S

C/O JEFF S WILKINSON
1732 FAIRVIEW FARMS CIRCLE
10037 FAUST RD

P.O. BOX 643

P.O0. BOX 397

9565 NW SKYVIEW AVE APT 8103
12912 ES0TH TER S

10352 ST MATTHEW LANE
1610 NORTH BROOK DR
700 CHERR ST STE C

304 W GROTHER

3932 TIPTON DR

510 GLENMEADOWS CT
4813 CLARK LN APT 202

3 GREENSTONE CT

2992 WESTBOROUGH DR
450A CUMBERLAND ROAD
2804 NW KINGSRIDGE DR
5039 HIGHWAY P

9008 ELAND RD

Column?7

INSURED
TURNEY
O'FALLEN
POTOSI
HILLSBORO
ROGERSVILLE
SAINT CHARLES
LATHROP
EXETER
KANSAS CITY
ST LOUIS
BUHLER

SAINT LOUIS
MAPLEWOOD
RICHLAND
ASHLAND

LONE JACK
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
HIGH RIDGE
OLATHE
OVERLAND PARK
LIBERTY
INDEPENDENCE
LONE JACK
WENTZVILLE
LEBANON
LATHROP
PINEVILLE
KANSAS CITY
INDEPENDENCE
ST ANN
JEFFERSON CITY
COLUMBIA
COLE CAMP

ST. LOUIS
IMPERIAL
COLUMBIA

ST CHARLES
SAINT CHARLES
SULLIVAN

BLUE SPRINGS
WENTZVILLE
NEOSHO

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
64493
63366
63664
63050
65742
63304
64465
65647
64130
63114
67522
63116
63143
65556
65010
64070
64052
64052
64116
63049
66063
66221
64068
64052
64070
63385
62254
64465
64856
64154
64055
63074
65109
65201
65325
63134
63052
65202
63303
63301
63080
64015
63385
64850



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

DUNGEON OF DOOM, LLC
HARTVILLE RURAL FIRE

L-A-D FOUNDATION INC
LAIBACH TRUCKING LLC
LEGENDARY RHYTHM & BLUES
SCHOENBERG, GREGORY
SUPERIOR FAMILY HOMES LLC
WALLY ENTERPRISES INC DBA HPS
ABA SHRINE BATS LLC
AUBUCHON, MATTHEW D DBA
BOWLING GREEN RURAL FIRE
PZZ PAINTING SERVICES LLC
ROOF ONE OF ILLINOIS LLC DBA
ROSS, DONALD

SHANNON, KENNETH F
ALMAZAN CONSTRUCTION LLC
CHANCES RECOVERY LLC

GERLT, WARREN G Il DBA

KDZ DEMOLITION AND
LATHROP QUALITY HOME

MEKI CONSTRUCTION LLC
MIDWEST ACCIDENT

MVP BUILDERS, LLC

NEW MONEY EXPRESS INC DBA
PARKER TILE, LLC

TIGER ROOFING AND EXTERIORS
WTM CONSTRUCTION LLC
ADVENTURE VALLEY LLC
ATWILL, DAN & ATWILL, KAREN
CANTON R-V FIRE PROTECTION
CASTLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
DRYWALL FINISHER AND

KDL HOME INSPECTION &
LIMBERG, RUSSELL

LIVING STONE CONSTRUCTION &
MCLENDON, RICHARD DBA
PALMA LOPEZ CONSTRUCTION LLC
PILAR, EDGAR

REFFETT, RYAN DBA EXCEL SEWER
STE. GENEVIEVE FARMS
WEINGARTEN VOLUNTEER FIRE
AJ'S CARPENTRY LLC

AJS WILDLIFE SOLUTIONS
ARCHPOINT BUILDERS LLC

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

09152025
09152025
09152025
09152025
09152025
09152025
09152025
09152025
09162025
09162025
09162025
09162025
09162025
09162025
09162025
09172025
09172025
09172025
09172025
09172025
09172025
09172025
09172025
09172025
09172025
09172025
09172025
09182025
09182025
09182025
09182025
09182025
09182025
09182025
09182025
09182025
09182025
09182025
09182025
09182025
09182025
09192025
09192025
09192025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
91
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.98
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.79
.00
.00
.00
.98
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.83
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.20
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
9156
7711
9102
7219
8810
5645
5645
8810
7720
5190
7711
5474
5474
0908
0913
5551
8810
2702
5403
5645
5645
8742
5645
8856
5348
5551
5645
9016
0083
7711
5645
5445
5645
5478
5606
5535
5445
5535
5183
7720
7711
5437
8831
5437

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1195
3759
34588
1060
1469
1188
1139
1302
3180
2783
1965
1060
1646
1841
2203
1188
1159
53107
6797
2310
797
1221
1188
1938
1139
3865
1060
4123
1191
5399
1188
1188
1188
1060
1060
3925
6548
2704
1060
2783
2550
2765
2116
1188

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

151 EQUESTRIAN RD

P.0. BOX 102

725 KINGSLAND BLVD SUITE 100
4212 EIFFEL DR

313 LAWRENCE AVE

205 SPRING BOROUGH DRIVE
5129 WEST HIGHWAY 76
1669 JEFFERSON ST

1812 W GUIN RD

PO BOX 424

PO BOX 29

7731 WEAVER AVE

10406 MANCHESTER RD STE 212
2870 S. LINDBERGH

1223 N ROCK ROAD, BLDG 1
611 WILKERSON ST

1108 FORDYCE CT

661 COUNTY RD 418

2730 RUSSELL BLVD #B

1037 MONARCH DR

8001 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

P O BOX 101

308 SE HACKAMORE DR

C/O R & L MANAGEMENT INC.
21210 E 299TH ST

9560 MADELAINE MANOR WALK
16912 E 51ST STREETCT S
13050 TAPAWINGO PLACE
3300 W ARBOR WAY

PO BOX 31

4210 YEAGER RD

9101 JAMES AVERY ST

420 HIGHWAY W

PO BOX 209

968 DAVISON RD

418 SOUTH ST

915 N 44TH ST

8813 E 84 TER

11329 N EWING AVE

13909 HENNICK RD

13491 HIGHWAY 32

1254 BEGONIA DR

8656 ARGYLE AVE

4482 WOODSON ROAD

Column?7

INSURED

OZARK
HARTVILLE
UNIVERSITY CITY
SAINT LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
O'FALLON
ANDERSON
KANSAS CITY
NIXA

POTOSI
BOWLING GREEN
SAINT LOUIS

ST. LOUIS

ST LOUIS
WICHITA
SEDALIA

ST. CHARLES
FAYETTE

SAINT LOUIS
NIXA

PLEASANT VALLEY
CONCORDIA
LEE'S SUMMIT
NORTHBROOK
HARRISONVILLE
ST LOUIS
INDEPENDENCE
ST LOUIS
COLUMBIA
CANTON
COLUMBIA
RAYTOWN
FORISTELL
OWENSVILLE
ROACH
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
KANSAS CITY
RAYTOWN
KANSAS CITY
SAINTE GENEVIEVE
STE GENEVIEVE
O'FALLON

SAINT LOUIS

ST. LOUIS

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
65721
65667
63130
63125
64111
63368
64831
64108
65714
63664
63334
63143
63122
63131
67206
65301
63303
65248
63104
65714
64068
64020
64082
60062
64701
63134
64055
63127
65203
63435
65202
64138
63348
65066
65787
64024
64123
64138
64156
63670
63670
63366
63114
63134



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
CA & AF FARMS LLC

ELITE LAND SERVICES, LLC

GRECO, ANDREW DBA GRECO
HOMETOWN COMPANIES LLC
HUMPHREYS, DAVID

JT HOMAN GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
OVERSCHMIDT FLOORING LLC
PURAS, ALEKSANDER DBA PRO
TODT ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION
YODER, CHRIS

AKA CONTEC LLC

BECERRA, JOSE LUIS DBA

BOB STROTHMANN CONSTRUCTION
CASTELL MIDWEST LLC

D'ALI ENTERTAINMENT PAYROLL
DOUBLE D HOME IMPROVEMENTS LLC
GENISIS 20 CONSTRUCTION LLC
GLASGOW FIRE PROTECTION

JM ROOFING SOLUTIONS LLC

RLC COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH
ARROWHEAD HOMES INC.

BINNS, BRENT

BRUNE, KELLY

G&G ROOFING & SIDING LLC
MALDONADO, MARGARITA DBA
MG GUTTER BOYS CONSTRUCTION
AGC ENGINEERS INC

BARTON, GARY

CMB PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC
EXTREME COATING SOLUTIONS LLC
JADWIN VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT
JAM CONTRACTORS LLC

KC CANN TRANSPORT LLC

MR CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING LLC
RAMONDA LANDSCAPE GROUP INC
SCHANBACHER CONSTRUCTION LLC
TRANTHAM FARMS LLC

CADC, LLC

CROCKER RURAL FIRE PROTECTION
CYCLAMATION, INC

FIELDS OF GREEN LANDSCAPE AND
GRANDIN RURAL VOLUNTEER FIRE

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

09192025
09192025
09192025
09192025
09192025
09192025
09192025
09192025
09192025
09192025
09192025
09202025
09202025
09202025
09202025
09202025
09202025
09202025
09202025
09202025
09202025
09202025
09212025
09212025
09212025
09212025
09212025
09212025
09222025
09222025
09222025
09222025
09222025
09222025
09222025
09222025
09222025
09222025
09222025
09232025
09232025
09232025
09232025
09232025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.39
.00
.00
.00

1.20
.00
.83
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.00
.00
.00
.82
.00
.93
.00
.00

2.37
.00
.92
.00
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5645
6217
6217
5645
5348
0913
8810
5478
5437
8742
5551
5221
9170
0083
5445
9156
5645
5645
7711
5551
7600
8868
5645
5645
5645
5645
9014
5645
8601
5437
5551
8810
7711
6217
7720
5645
8742
5645
0083
8742
7711
9402
0042
7711

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

5078
1188
1188
1060
9944
1188
1209
1060
1139
20712
1060
1139
1060
47087
2387
1202
1049
1188
3873
2728
1188
1884
1188
1060
1139
5371
1144
3044
946
5815
1188
6890
2734
13451
42819
2649
5920
1060
1188
3380
3633
11761
1688
3376

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

3023 WHAETON AVE

4397 COUNTY ROAD 4450
1285 DUELLO RD

1109 NW WILLOW DR

923 NE WOODS CHAPEL RD
PO BOX 1090

P.0. BOX 591

355 COUNTRY CLUB BLUFFS LN
100 MEADOWOOD LANE
856 N KINGSHIGHWAY ST
2802 COUNTY ROAD 2910
4127 SW 206TH

521 E DEVON ST

12599 DOC WALLEN RD
18943 E GERONIMO CT
2550 HOLLYWOOD WAY STE 430
13212 GRACE ST

4636 NEW PORT AVE

PO BOX 13

23388 FOREST HAVEN DR
413 S2ND ST

3700 COUNTY ROAD 415
1581 BUCKINGHAM CT
5129 CLARK LN APT 103
3265 NW DUNCAN RD
3858 CALIFORNIA AVE
1030 RAY AVE

3900 CLARK LANE, LOT 134
405 SOUTH LEONARD ST, STE G
2345 NW STATE ROUTE'Y
604 MEADOW COURT
5300 EAST 59TH STREET

33 HIGHWAY 7z

4162 DOUGLAS FIR ROAD
132 SE RILEY ST

2313 WENGLER AVE

230 HAWNING RD

5407 HENWICK LANE

9886 N FARM ROAD 115
106 LANGTREE VILLAGE DR STE 30
PO BOX 376

PO BOX 637

15151 S WREN SCHOOL
777 RIPLEY 21N-18

Column?7

INSURED
ST LOUIS

POMONA HOWELL

OFALLON
GRAIN VALLEY
LEE'S SUMMIT
JOPLIN
MACON
WASHINGTON
OZARK

CAPE GIRARDEAU
HIGBEE
PLATTSBURG
INDEPENDENCE
BISMARCK
INDEPENDENCE
BURBANK
RUSSELLVILLE
ST. LOUIS
GLASGOW
WRIGHT CITY
RULO
FRIEDHEIM
LIBERTY
COLUMBIA
BLUE SPRINGS
SAINT LOUIS
KANSAS CITY
COLUMBIA
LIBERTY
AMORET
RAYMORE
KANSAS CITY
JADWIN
JOPLIN

BLUE SPRINGS
OVERLAND
SAINT CHARLES
JEFFERSON CITY
WILLARD
MOORESVILLE
CROCKER
MONROVIA
HARTSBURG
DONIPHAN

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
CA
MO
MO
MO
MO
NE
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
NC
MO
CA
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
63114
65789
63367
64029
64064
64802
63552
63090
65721
63701
65257
64477
64055
63624
64056
91505
65074
63116
65254
63390
68431
63747
64068
65202
64015
63118
66102
65202
64068
64722
64083
64130
65501
64804
64064
63114
63301
65109
65781
28117
65452
91017
65039
63935



Columnl
R671017D
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

HOMETOWN MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC

INGENIUM SOLUTIONS LLC DBA
LANDON ROOFING LLC

MID RIVERS WEST, LLC

PRO ROOFING KC LLC

RAW CONTRACTING, LLC
REARDEAN, RAY

SHANKS TRUCKING LLC
TIMMERMANN WILDLAND FIRE
ABOVE AND BEYOND TALENT
CLINTON TOWNSHIP

FRONING, BRIAN

MILLER, TOBIAS

CEDAS LLC

JMB CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC
JUDD BY DESIGN LLC

JZT ENTERPRISIES, LLC

KOLB, JEFF (GENERAL PARTNER)
MILLS, NICK DBA MILLS

MITCHELL CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN
RENEWAL EXPERTS LLC

SL CONSTRUCTION LLC
CARDWELL ROOFING LLC

FINLEY, COLIN J DBA FINLEY
GEORGE, RYAN DBA RTS

LENOX RURAL FIRE DEPARTMENT
MIDWEST BEST CONTRACTING LLC
MOORESVILLE TWP FIRE

VICKERY, CHRISTOPHER

VINCENT, JOE DBA VINCENT
WEST CENTRAL MISSOURI FIRE
WOOD, KENNY

AMERICAN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION
BLISS BROTHERS PAINTING LLC
COOPER, ACEY DBA AROUND TOWN
COVINGTON WATER DISTRICT
HERMAN, JARED

HORSFALL, KIRK DBA KLH

INTER CONSTRUCTION LLC
PACHECO LLC

SHOW ME SAFARI PETTING ZOO LLC
ST LOUIS AREA HOTEL ASSN
TIMBER COMMUNITY FIRE

WALD & CO., INC DBA ALL

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

09232025
09232025
09232025
09232025
09232025
09232025
09232025
09232025
09232025
09242025
09242025
09242025
09242025
09252025
09252025
09252025
09252025
09252025
09252025
09252025
09252025
09252025
09262025
09262025
09262025
09262025
09262025
09262025
09262025
09262025
09262025
09262025
09272025
09272025
09272025
09272025
09272025
09272025
09272025
09272025
09272025
09272025
09272025
09272025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
91
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.98
.92
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.96
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1.22
.00
.00
.82

Column4

PRED
CLASS
8748
8803
5551
5645
5551
5645
9521
6217
7710
7520
5506
5645
5645
5535
5551
3724
6217
9015
5606
8720
5437
5403
5403
5102
7219
7711
0042
7711
3724
5403
7711
5645
5551
5474
5535
8810
5478
5183
5551
5403
9186
8810
7711
4777

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

3415
431
4620
1060
1174
1055
1142
27240
21746
2920
4167
1188
1060
2748
4408
1060
1397
1188
12674
1500
3769
3431
964
1060
1144
2188
1188
1725
1061
1295
4497
1188
1060
1049
1188
484
1188
3449
12249
4100
7716
793
2076
42507

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

6154 HWY AC

11414 MAIN ST.

3427 WISMER RD

C/O MICHAEL KUHN

2 WESTOWNE DR

10407 TRENTON AVE
9749 ROYALTON

5971 CR 5210

610 S HARRIS STREET

79A CLERMONT AVE

C/O DON KIEFER

7721 E55ST

13400 AUDRAIN RD 918
28 COUNTRYSIDE DR.
2407 SPENCER AVE APT 2F
25 N DADE 118

36610 E STOENNER RD
5731 WESTWOOD DRIVE
606 CRONIN DR

3433 S CAMPBELL AVE UNITR
718 CALIPH

3904 ELMWOOD AVE
1460 BELLA VISTA

2507 OHIO AVE

22681 STATE HWY O
18231 HWY C

8651 OLD HWY N

C/O SHERRIE WOHLSEMOTH
2121 S STERLING AVE
22345 RIVER VIEW DR
C\O SHARON KNIGHT
6985 S HIGHWAY 61

C\O RAYMOND OR AUSTIN LAUB
1626 S PLAZA AVE

1614 LARK RD

C/O AMERIKA STODOLA
1710 SE KINGSWAY ST
1028 NEW BALLWIN ROAD
588 WYATT DRST PETERS
1545 CUSTER DR

60 W WREN LANE

6590 SCANLAN AVENUE
14398 STATE ROUTE CC
PO BOX 319

Column?7

INSURED
LESLIE
LOUISVILLE
SAINT ANN
DEVILS ELBOW
LIBERTY

SAINT LOUIS
ST LOUIS
POMONA
HARRISBURG
BROOKLYN
CLINTON
KANSAS CITY
CENTRALIA
SAINT PETERS
ST. LOUIS
EVERTON
SIBLEY

SAINT CHARLES
ST LOUIS
SPRINGFIELD
FESTUS
KANSAS CITY
JACKSON
JOPLIN
WRIGHT CITY
LENOX

LAKE SAINT LOUIS
MOORESVILLE
INDEPENDENCE
RICHLAND
SWEET SPRINGS
PERRYVILLE
HUMANSVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
JOPLIN
COVINGTON
OAK GROVE
BALLWIN
MANCHESTER
ST CHARLES
EAST PRAIRIE
ST LOUIS
SALEM
GREENWOOD

Column8

INSURED
MO
KY
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
NY
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
WA
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
63056
40243
63074
65457
64068
63132
63114
65789
65256
11205
64735
64129
65240
63376
63114
65646
64088
63304
63129
65807
63026
64130
63755
64804
63390
65541
63367
64664
64052
65556
65351
63775
65674
65804
64804
98042
64075
63021
63376
63303
63845
63139
65560
64034



Columnl

R671017D

MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT

POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025

INSURED

WE DIG IT, LLC

BOB SMILEY ENTERPRISES LLC
CHRISTOPHERS LAWN & LANDSCAPE
G&H HOME RESTORATIONS LLC
JMTILE LLC

LLOYD DRAY DRYWALL LLC

ME REMODELING LLC

PACIFIC NORTHWEST CONSULTING
ARAGON ROOFING LLC

HILL & SON CONTRACTING LLC
INTEGRITY EARTHWORKS LLC
LEGACY LAND SOLUTIONS LLC
MDS CONSTRUCTION LLC
NUTTER, ANNABEL

TALLENT, TIMOTHY N
VALENCIA, JESUS LARA

COMO WATERPROOFING LLC
DOBRUNA, DURIM

LZ LOGISTICS LLC

NAUGLE CO LLC

Column2

POLICY

EXPIRY

09272025
09282025
09282025
09282025
09282025
09282025
09282025
09282025
09292025
09292025
09292025
09292025
09292025
09292025
09292025
09292025
09302025
09302025
09302025
09302025

Column3

EXPERIENCE
.00
.00
91
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.95
.00
.00
.00
.85
.00
.98
.00
.00

1.15
.00

Column4

PRED
CLASS
5190
5645
9102
9014
5348
5445
5645
2041
5645
5606
6217
8742
5645
0908
5478
5551
5213
5102
5610
5183

Column5

ADJUSTED
TOTAL

1191
1188
1066
3491
1188
1060
1188
37478
4503
1347
1060
1062
3019
1188
1055
4206
1139
1036
88305
1141

Columné
RUN DATE: 2025/01/07

INSURED

104 CHRISTLAND DR

703 S LEXINGTON

709 S GROVE ST

9029 BOBB AVENUE

23805 EAST STATE ROUTE 2
4700 SE CHERRY CIRCLE
13060 W WATSON RD

3439 NE SANDY BLVD #699
12146 NOTTINGHAM LN
965 STONECASTLE DR

6740 CR 104

773 PINK DOGWOOD LANE
1515 WESTVIEW DR.

4153 BROADWAY STREET
625 COURAGEOUS LN

8019 COLLEGE AVE

6720 N OAKLAND GRAVEL RD
4629 DELOR ST. APT 1F
4305 MT. ZION ROAD

1680 N DOZIER STATION RD

Column?7

INSURED
SULLIVAN
HOLDEN
KEARNEY
ST. LOUIS
HARRISONVILLE
HOLT

ST. LOUIS
PORTLAND
ST. LOUIS
OFALLON
FULTON
LABADIE
JEFFERSON
KANSAS CITY
WENTZVILLE
KANSAS CITY
COLUMBIA
ST. LOUIS
MOUNTAIN GROVE
COLUMBIA

Column8

INSURED
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
OR
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Column9

INSURED
63080
64040
64060
63114
64701
64048
63127
97232
63044
63366
65251
63055
65109
64111
63385
64132
65202
63116
65711
65202



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column?7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2025/01/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025
PoLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column?7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2025/01/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025
PoLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column?7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2025/01/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025
PoLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column?7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2025/01/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025
PoLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED
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Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column?7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2025/01/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025
PoLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED
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Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column?7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2025/01/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025
PoLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED
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R671017D RUN DATE: 2025/01/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025
PoLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column?7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2025/01/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025
PoLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column?7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2025/01/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025
PoLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column?7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2025/01/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025
PoLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



Columnl

Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column?7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2025/01/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025
PoLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED
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R671017D RUN DATE: 2025/01/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025
PoLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED
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Column2 Column3 Column4 Column5 Columné Column?7 Column8 Column9
R671017D RUN DATE: 2025/01/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025
PoLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED
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R671017D RUN DATE: 2025/01/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025
PoLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED
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R671017D RUN DATE: 2025/01/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025
PoLICY PRED ADJUSTED
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INSURED INSURED INSURED
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R671017D RUN DATE: 2025/01/07
MISSOURI TAKE OUT CREDIT REPORT
POLICIES EXPIRING FROM 07/2025 TO 12/2025
PoLICY PRED ADJUSTED
INSURED EXPIRY EXPERIENCE CLASS TOTAL INSURED

INSURED INSURED INSURED



